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31:15 0 FUENTES-PILA ORTIZ José M PIELAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 31:151 4
31:16 +1 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ Eduardo M RACING VALLADOLID SENIOR 31:162 786
31:32 +17 CUADRADO PIQUERAS Diego M CAYON HELIOS DICA JUNIOR 31:323 2
31:35 +20 MUÑOZ CORRERO Pedro M ATL. LAREDO SENIOR 31:354 3
32:29 +1:14 FERNANDEZ SAINZ Marcos M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 32:295 227
32:32 +1:17 SALAS HERRERA Anibal David M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 32:326 230
33:15 +2:00 RONCERO DOMÍNGUEZ Fabián M AURESA VET A 33:157 5
33:43 +2:28 ZORRILLA ANTÓN Eduardo M SAPPORO SENIOR 33:438 690
33:48 +2:33 ANTOLIN LOPEZ Javier M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET A 33:479 18
33:55 +2:40 SOLANA GARCÍA José Manuel M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET A 33:5510 7
33:56 +2:41 MARQUEZ PALMA José Joaquín M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN VET A 33:5511 73
33:58 +2:43 RENUNCIO PEÑA Ernesto M UBU-CAJA DE BURGOS VET B 33:5812 618
33:58 +2:43 GUTIERREZ ABASCAL Javier M A.D. EMPORIUM SENIOR 33:5813 656
34:23 +3:08 LÓPEZ SOLADANA José M SAPPORO SENIOR 34:2214 769
34:46 +3:31 GUTIERREZ REBOLLEDO Ignaci M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 34:4615 378
34:48 +3:33 DEL RÍO CANO José Ruben M GUARAMAKO VET A 34:4716 678
34:50 +3:35 PEREZ ANCANTARILLA Fernand.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 34:5017 359
34:57 +3:42 SAN JOSE MUNGUIA Ignacio M UNIVERSIDAD CANTABRIA SENIOR 34:5618 211
34:57 +3:42 HERAS MARTÍNEZ Manuel M VAZQUEZ & BARRADO SENIOR 34:5719 35
35:17 +4:02 ACEVEDO GARCÍA Adrián M UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.JUNIOR 35:1620 614
35:24 +4:09 RUEDA MARTINEZ Javier M EDM CAYON HELIOS-DICA VET A 35:2421 26
35:42 +4:27 TORRE PANDO Agustin M POLANCO VET A 35:4122 631
35:49 +4:34 PALACIO ROCILLO Juan Manuel M ATLÉTICO COLINDRES VET A 35:4823 664
35:50 +4:35 GARCIA-PARDO COSSIO Luis M DUATLON POLANCO VET A 35:4824 221
35:59 +4:44 PEREZ GARCIA Juan Antonio M C.A ESPAÑA DE CUETO VET A 35:5825 607
36:00 +4:45 GONZALEZ BERODIA Paula F PIELAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 36:0026 12
36:01 +4:46 MORENO MAZO Elena F PIÉLAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 36:0027 10
36:10 +4:55 DAVILA ORIA Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1028 492
36:17 +5:02 MARTINEZ ARENAZA Iker M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1629 222
36:20 +5:05 HERRERA DEL CAMPO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1630 651
36:24 +5:09 RASILLO COBO Gabriel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:2231 479
36:25 +5:10 CALLE ZORRILLA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:2532 212
36:25 +5:10 GOMEZ GUTIÉRREZ Javier M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 36:2433 34
36:26 +5:11 HERRERA GOMEZ Jose Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 36:2234 437
37:00 +5:45 GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES A. F CAYON HELIOS DICA SENIOR 37:0035 15
37:02 +5:47 RUIZ INCERA Guillermo M CONSTR. CARCOBA - RIBA SENIOR 37:0036 695
37:08 +5:53 FERNANDEZ MAZA German M AD EMPORIUM VET A 37:0737 679
37:14 +5:59 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO Raul M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:1238 675
37:15 +6:00 DIEZ IGLESIAS Francisco M POMODORO VET B 37:1239 8
37:20 +6:05 RODRÍGUEZ SUAREZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:1740 124
37:31 +6:16 GONZÁLEZ SECO Gerardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:3041 568
37:33 +6:18 ITURRI Julián M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 37:3242 33
37:35 +6:20 CONDE PUJAMA Javier M ADAPTADOS VET A 37:3443 44
37:37 +6:22 NEGRETE LOSA César M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:3644 103
37:40 +6:25 REVUELTA AJA David M AT. LAREDO SENIOR 37:3945 689
37:49 +6:34 GONZÁLEZ AROZAMENA Jose CM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:4546 755
37:52 +6:37 HIGUERA PERNIA Luis FernandoM INDEPENDIENTE VET A 37:4847 521
38:02 +6:47 GUTIÉRREZ CEPEDA Pablo M BENDER TRIATLON SENIOR 37:5648 706
38:12 +6:57 MARCOS LAVIN Alberto M SAPPORO SENIOR 38:1149 225
38:13 +6:58 SALINAS Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 38:0950 791
38:18 +7:03 SEGURA ASTURIAS Laura F FLORENTINO SENIOR 38:1751 126
38:19 +7:04 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 38:1852 57
38:20 +7:05 SANCHEZ LLANO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:1553 754
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38:36 +7:21 MARTINEZ CAJIGAS Juan ManueM ATLETICO LAREDO VET A 38:3554 657
38:37 +7:22 VEGA RODRÍGUEZ Danie M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:3255 779
38:41 +7:26 CAMPO GALINDEZ Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:3756 482
39:03 +7:48 GARCIA BUJAN Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 39:0257 683
39:08 +7:53 ANTOLIN GUERRA Oscar M SONINGEO VET A 39:0358 685
39:10 +7:55 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ Diego M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:0359 49
39:12 +7:57 MARCO OYARZABAL Dolores F CORRER ES DE COBARDE SENIOR 39:0860 653
39:13 +7:58 RINCÓN GUTIERREZ Carlos Javi.M ATLETICO ANTORCHA VET B 39:0961 615
39:20 +8:05 CONDADO DÍEZ Manuel M BOMBEROS SANTANDER VET B 39:1862 671
39:23 +8:08 39:1563 800
39:24 +8:09 TERAN VIGIL Gonzalo M NETTO - AT COLINDRES VET A 39:2164 369
39:24 +8:09 PEREZ GONZALEZ Ruben M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:2265 621
39:30 +8:15 GONZÁLEZ MAESTEGUI Francis.M BOMBEROS DE SANTAND. VET A 39:2766 765
39:31 +8:16 CRESPO SAINZ Aurelio M BEZANA VET A 39:3167 219
39:36 +8:21 ROBLES VIELBA Andres M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 39:3568 596
39:37 +8:22 LOZANO DE MINGO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3269 583
39:41 +8:26 ORTEGA PIRIS Pedro M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET A 39:3770 41
39:41 +8:26 GARDE MARTIN Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3771 203
39:47 +8:32 ESTÉBANEZ CANAL Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3772 519
39:56 +8:41 GUTIÉRREZ TIRILONTE Antonio M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 39:5373 30
39:57 +8:42 MEDIAVILLA CABO Jose Vicente M CORRIENDO EN SANTAND.VET A 39:5474 121
39:58 +8:43 RODRIGUEZ BURGUEÑO Javier M CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVET A 39:4875 688
40:20 +9:05 INCERA FERNANDEZ Josue M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:1576 632
40:21 +9:06 DE LA HOZ BOADA Francisco Ja M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:1777 104
40:31 +9:16 GARCIA CHAPADO Eric M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 40:2678 449
40:32 +9:17 BORRAJO DEL RIO José Luis M ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA VET B 40:2579 760
40:36 +9:21 HIGUERA PERNIA Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3180 438
40:43 +9:28 MATEOS GARCIA DEL RIO Fran.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3781 353
40:44 +9:29 40:4082 953
40:45 +9:30 VASALLO DEL RIO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3983 757
40:49 +9:34 ZAMORA ANGULO Fernando M CAMARGO JUAN DE HERR.VET B 40:4484 652
40:52 +9:37 FARIÑA VARELA Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:4785 782
40:54 +9:39 ARCEDA SANTIAGO José Vidal M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5086 781
40:54 +9:39 CASARES IBAÑEZ Borja M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5287 648
40:54 +9:39 SOLINÍS ESTALLO Miguel ángel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5488 654
40:56 +9:41 MATE SÁNCHEZ José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:5189 105
41:00 +9:45 FERNÁNDEZ MENDIA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 40:4790 784
41:03 +9:48 RUIZ OJEMBARRENA J. Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5991 496
41:07 +9:52 LUCIO LOPEZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:0092 210
41:14 +9:59 RIAÑO VILDA Oliver M GIMNASIO DANIEL RASILL SENIOR 41:1093 475
41:14 +9:59 GOMEZ PINEDO Alvaro M AFICIONADO SENIOR 41:1194 616
41:21 +10:06 DIAZ LOPEZ Fran M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:2195 794
41:31 +10:16 BORRAJO DEL RIO Andrés M ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA VET B 41:2496 759
41:33 +10:18 SÁENZ ORTIZ Emilia F ESPAÑA DE CUETO VET A 41:3197 110
41:34 +10:19 GUTIERREZ ABASCAL Juan Ant.M A.D. EMPORIUM SENIOR 41:3298 655
41:35 +10:20 TUDANCA CILLERO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:2999 119
41:35 +10:20 VENA PELAYO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:33100 747
41:53 +10:38 SERRANO ABASCAL Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:47101 231
41:54 +10:39 GARCIA BARQUÍN Jose Marïa M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 41:49102 493
41:57 +10:42 ORTIZ ARANO Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:48103 735
42:01 +10:46 ARROYO RUIZ David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:01104 776
42:06 +10:51 FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:01105 797
42:06 +10:51 GONZÁLEZ VALLEJO Rubén M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. JUNIOR 42:02106 29
42:07 +10:52 GOMEZ CREPO Marcos M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:58107 526
42:11 +10:56 VEGA CLIMENT Pedro M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 42:09108 27
42:12 +10:57 ALCALDE ALCALDE Juani F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. VET A 42:10109 20
42:16 +11:01 PANDO ALONSO Pedro Javier M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET A 42:16110 28
42:31 +11:16 SALAS CANALES Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:29111 592
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42:53 +11:38 ALBA ECHEVERRIA Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 42:47112 537
42:54 +11:39 IGLESIAS MARTIN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:53113 217
42:56 +11:41 BLANCO BEIVIDE José Eloy M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 42:45114 47
42:56 +11:41 TORRONTEGUI MARTÍNEZ Luis M AVIA - RENEDO VET A 42:45115 46
42:56 +11:41 ECHEVARRIA PÉREZ Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:56116 764
43:03 +11:48 LAVIN CASUSO Moises M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 42:57117 232
43:03 +11:48 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ Enriqu.M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 43:03118 32
43:05 +11:50 ARENA CELADA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:59119 490
43:05 +11:50 BRINGAS FUENTE Javier M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:05120 649
43:07 +11:52 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:04121 205
43:07 +11:52 GARCIA SALGADO Damian M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:53122 459
43:14 +11:59 LONGARTE GALNARES Alvaro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:09123 435
43:17 +12:02 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Juan C.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:12124 780
43:19 +12:04 GARCIA BARANDA Luis Miguel M MADERAS BUELNA VET B 43:15125 23
43:25 +12:10 GOMEZ BOYO Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:23126 774
43:28 +12:13 PAZ INCERA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:27127 487
43:29 +12:14 UMBRIA SAIZ Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:25128 542
43:30 +12:15 MONTARAZ ACERON EmmanuelM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:18129 604
43:30 +12:15 MAGDALENO MARTÍNEZ Héctor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:27130 102
43:31 +12:16 FRANCO SANDÁ Rubén M UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.SENIOR 43:24131 626
43:33 +12:18 43:21132 234
43:34 +12:19 BOLADO NOREÑA Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 43:27133 771
43:34 +12:19 PEREZ BARCENA Daniel M CORRIENDO EN SANTAND.SENIOR 43:24134 213
43:34 +12:19 MARTÍNEZ HUESO Toni M TOCI VET A 43:24135 620
43:35 +12:20 MORA CALZADA Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:24136 553
43:37 +12:22 GARATE CONEJO José M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 43:27137 40
43:38 +12:23 PEREZ ARANDA Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:34138 599
43:41 +12:26 ORTEGA REY Vicente M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:34139 209
43:52 +12:37 SANTOS BLANCO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:45140 358
43:53 +12:38 LOPEZ FERRERO Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:51141 477
44:02 +12:47 ARREDONDAS BARCENA Raul M G.M. TEXU SENIOR 43:49142 574
44:03 +12:48 CUESTA ALONSO Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:52143 785
44:04 +12:49 NÚÑEZ DE LA CRUZ Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:52144 534
44:06 +12:51 RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:58145 768
44:09 +12:54 ABASCAL REDONDO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:59146 494
44:11 +12:56 ALIJA LÓPEZ Valentín M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:09147 703
44:14 +12:59 CALLEJA PELAYO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:11148 539
44:16 +13:01 GARMENDIA GÓMEZ Alex M ASOCIACIÓN SAN ROCKE SENIOR 44:06149 578
44:17 +13:02 MARTINEZ GARCIA Julio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:08150 497
44:17 +13:02 SAN EMETERIO GONZALEZ Enr.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:13151 687
44:17 +13:02 GARCÍA JARA Iván M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:09152 440
44:19 +13:04 GÓMEZ CAMUS Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:19153 555
44:20 +13:05 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ MacaM G 4.30 SENIOR 44:17154 385
44:20 +13:05 MENCHACA ROJO Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:17155 350
44:22 +13:07 TRUCIOS VEGAS Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:59156 123
44:23 +13:08 SUAREZ OLTRA Gonzalo M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 44:19157 793
44:23 +13:08 MARTIN DEL VALLE Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:15158 644
44:24 +13:09 SALGADO DIEGO Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:18159 751
44:26 +13:11 ORTEGA DONOSTI Joseba M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:26160 637
44:27 +13:12 TUPPER Naomi F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:20161 593
44:28 +13:13 GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ José ManuelM INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:15162 377
44:30 +13:15 HERNANDEZ MARQUES Lucas M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:18163 513
44:31 +13:16 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:20164 773
44:35 +13:20 MARCOS GRANDE Argimiro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:29165 668
44:35 +13:20 URONES TAMÉS Julian M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:32166 548
44:37 +13:22 GONZALEZ SUAREZ Pablo M OZONO SENIOR 44:30167 489
44:40 +13:25 HERNANDO VAQUERO Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:28168 564
44:41 +13:26 GARCÍA MORENO Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:39169 763
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44:45 +13:30 GUEVARA MORENO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:44170 36
44:57 +13:42 FERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:44171 778
45:00 +13:45 PASCUAL FORCELLEDO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:47172 705
45:01 +13:46 ALVES COSTA José M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 44:59173 43
45:02 +13:47 BARQUIN MADRAZO Jose Anton.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:44174 575
45:02 +13:47 44:48175 739
45:04 +13:49 MANSO GUTIERREZ Jose Maria M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:52176 218
45:05 +13:50 RODRIGUEZ HERAS Bruno M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:51177 125
45:05 +13:50 RUBIO GOMEZ Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:57178 744
45:16 +14:01 MENENDEZ ACEBO David M NO SENIOR 45:00179 523
45:19 +14:04 URONES PRIETO Jose Maria M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:15180 549
45:21 +14:06 GOMEZ EJEDA Jesus M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:18181 570
45:23 +14:08 GOMEZ ROZADILLA Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:18182 224
45:25 +14:10 CALZADO GUERVOS Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:02183 500
45:26 +14:11 GONZALEZ ARISTIN Rocio F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. SENIOR 45:24184 463
45:27 +14:12 LAVIN Pedro Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:11185 633
45:31 +14:16 GONZALEZ GOMEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:25186 613
45:32 +14:17 BERGUA DALLAS Antonio Ricar. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:24187 540
45:33 +14:18 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 45:33188 792
45:38 +14:23 GONZÁLEZ CUETO Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:24189 544
45:40 +14:25 DÍAZ GAIRAUD Mateo M ASOCIACIÓN SAN ROCK-E SENIOR 45:30190 582
45:40 +14:25 CORRAL COLLANTES Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:27191 619
45:48 +14:33 GONZÁLEZ HOYOS Rodrigo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:38192 558
45:52 +14:37 AGUADO CARBAJAL Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:39193 701
46:05 +14:50 GÓMEZ ALVARADO Jose Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:55194 577
46:06 +14:51 TORRE PUENTE Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:54195 460
46:08 +14:53 CASUSO RUIZ Román M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:03196 686
46:08 +14:53 LICICA Stefan M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:01197 229
46:09 +14:54 URRACA GARCIA Virginia F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:59198 670
46:11 +14:56 SOLAR LOPEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:00199 566
46:13 +14:58 SAN MIGUEL SAIZ Manuel M G14 Y + VET B 46:10200 447
46:16 +15:01 ESCUDERO AGUADO Lorenzo M EL SOBAO VET A 46:10201 775
46:18 +15:03 ORDORICA MACHO José Fernan.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:16202 766
46:20 +15:05 DIEZ CERECEDA Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:02203 374
46:21 +15:06 BETEGON PEREDO Carlos M CUEVAS DE KUN Y HEBLE VET B 46:11204 639
46:28 +15:13 MADRAZO GARCÍA Luis Frencis. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:17205 127
46:29 +15:14 BORRACHERO MARQUEZ Jose M CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ SENIOR 46:25206 635
46:31 +15:16 REVUELTA TORCIDA Carlos M G14 Y + VET A 46:28207 529
46:31 +15:16 ALDECOA ALVAREZ SANTULLA.F G14 Y + VET A 46:27208 442
46:35 +15:20 CONTRERAS MAYORGA Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:26209 351
46:40 +15:25 CADAYA CEREZO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:28210 535
46:48 +15:33 GUTIERREZ MENENDEZ Ivän Al.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:35211 458
46:50 +15:35 BRA DE LA ROSA Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:45212 116
46:51 +15:36 GONZALEZ PUENTE Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:48213 625
46:51 +15:36 IRÚN CASTILLO Germán M G14 Y + VET B 46:47214 383
47:00 +15:45 DE LA GALA PÉREZ Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:52215 660
47:09 +15:54 CAMARA LOPEZ Jose Ventura M CORREDOR POPULAR VET A 46:46216 556
47:09 +15:54 CAMPO LIAÑO Luis Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:59217 109
47:11 +15:56 MAESTRO MARÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:54218 682
47:15 +16:00 RODRÍGUEZ SOMAZA José M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:51219 761
47:17 +16:02 TEJA VERDUGO Mario M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:11220 485
47:20 +16:05 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO Estela F ESPAÑA DE CUETO SENIOR 47:20221 202
47:23 +16:08 PEREIRA DE SOUSA Ricardo Ra M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:06222 691
47:27 +16:12 GARCÍA LÓPEZ Miguel M SE PUEDE VET A 47:26223 573
47:27 +16:12 GARCIA PELAYO Jose Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:10224 605
47:28 +16:13 VEGA MAESO Antonio M BOSCH VET A 47:24225 787
47:33 +16:18 LABRADA ORTIZ Fco Javier M BODYFACTORY MATALEÑ. SENIOR 47:20226 491
47:36 +16:21 SAN ROMÁN Rubén M LA VEGANA SENIOR 47:28227 371
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47:37 +16:22 DIEZ DIEZ Andrés M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:29228 767
47:42 +16:27 CRISTÓBAL GARCÍA Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:24229 696
47:47 +16:32 BONILLA Adolfo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:37230 53
47:54 +16:39 CASTANEDO MARTINEZ Angel M LA VEGANA VET A 47:46231 370
48:00 +16:45 PEREZ DIEZ Julio M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:58232 461
48:00 +16:45 RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ Miguel M BOSCADORES SENIOR 47:49233 789
48:00 +16:45 RIANCHO CANO Fidel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:49234 790
48:02 +16:47 TAEÑO ZORRILLA Pedo Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:58235 476
48:03 +16:48 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Christian M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 47:55236 467
48:03 +16:48 GUTIERREZ TOLEDADANO Jaim.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:50237 750
48:07 +16:52 DEL BARRIO GARCÍA Rodolfo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:57238 647
48:09 +16:54 CRESPO ORTIZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:57239 220
48:14 +16:59 ENTRECANALES CORDERO Jai.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:51240 122
48:16 +17:01 CRESPO SALDAÑA Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:11241 541
48:16 +17:01 MOUGA BUENO Sandra F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:02242 796
48:17 +17:02 MACHO CIFRIAN Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:59243 590
48:17 +17:02 LOPEZ MOLINILLO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:06244 24
48:18 +17:03 PALENCIA ECHEVARRIA Victor M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:07245 223
48:20 +17:05 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 48:06246 772
48:31 +17:16 NOYAS GONZÁLEZ Juan De DiosM CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 48:19247 39
48:32 +17:17 DE LA RIVA HARO Fidel M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 48:20248 42
48:39 +17:24 SANCHEZ ASENSIO Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:21249 208
48:39 +17:24 CORDÓN VÉLAZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:21250 111
48:44 +17:29 SEDANO MUÑOZ Eva Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:21251 501
48:55 +17:40 NEVOUX Gael M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:46252 559
48:55 +17:40 REDONDO LLANO Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 48:40253 587
49:00 +17:45 ORTEGA BOLADO Jaime M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:51254 381
49:05 +17:50 MARTINEZ COLINA Mª Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 48:52255 752
49:05 +17:50 LIRA GÓMEZ Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:52256 762
49:09 +17:54 HERRAN SAINZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:57257 692
49:10 +17:55 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:01258 788
49:15 +18:00 SANTAMARIA SARO Isaac M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:04259 608
49:18 +18:03 MEDRANO BLAZQUEZ Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:09260 474
49:19 +18:04 SASTRE TOMÉ Moises M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:06261 663
49:19 +18:04 OLAVARRIA LOPEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:06262 662
49:22 +18:07 CONTRERAS MAYORGA EnriqueM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:12263 527
49:22 +18:07 DE LAS CUEVAS TERÁN Justo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:03264 741
49:23 +18:08 GARMILLA DE PABLO Miguel A. M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:09265 462
49:28 +18:13 BLANCO SAIZ Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:15266 386
49:30 +18:15 DEL RIO VELASCO Ramon Jose M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:22267 448
49:30 +18:15 DEL CAMPO Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:23268 452
49:31 +18:16 PÉREZ PALAZUELOS Helena F G 4.30 SENIOR 49:29269 384
49:31 +18:16 PRIETO MONTERRUBIO RobertoM LA VEGANA VET A 49:28270 56
49:32 +18:17 ROBLEDO RENERO Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:21271 504
49:32 +18:17 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ José R.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:21272 672
49:33 +18:18 TALLEJO GORDÓN José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:17273 352
49:35 +18:20 PANDO ANTA José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:21274 594
49:35 +18:20 ARROYO SAN MILLAN Juliio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:19275 389
49:37 +18:22 RUIZ ABASCAL Bernardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:33276 740
49:38 +18:23 FRIAS SAIZ Miguel Angel M CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET A 49:24277 445
49:38 +18:23 ESTEBANEZ GARCIA Angel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:24278 517
49:38 +18:23 MAZO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:24279 518
49:42 +18:27 FERNÁNDEZ RICONDO Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:26280 638
49:47 +18:32 JIMENEZ ESCRIBANO Victor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:38281 216
49:50 +18:35 GARCÍA TERUEL José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:39282 770
49:54 +18:39 LOUSADA-LOPES CRUZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:37283 557
49:55 +18:40 FERNANDEZ MARTÍNEZ Fernan.M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET B 49:51284 745
49:58 +18:43 PEREDO SAN SEBASTIÁN MaríaF CAYON HELIOS DICA VET A 49:58285 37
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 Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num
50:04 +18:49 BURGOS MARTÍNEZ David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:44286 510
50:08 +18:53 SIENDONE RAMIREZ Antonio M FERRETERIA SANTANDER VET A 49:49287 118
50:10 +18:55 JOVER ARROYO Antonioi M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:59288 233
50:15 +19:00 VIADERO SOTO José M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:15289 372
50:16 +19:01 PÉREZ DIEZ Jesús Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:53290 354
50:16 +19:01 GUTIÉRREZ BARRIGA Daniel Jo.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:57291 629
50:17 +19:02 RUIZ TOCA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 49:58292 602
50:19 +19:04 VERDE RUIZ Silvia F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:01293 603
50:20 +19:05 BUSTAMANTE VELEZ Ana F GRUPO MONTAÑA TORRE VET A 50:03294 600
50:20 +19:05 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO Irene F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:02295 601
50:21 +19:06 CRESPO FIDALGO Pedro M G14 Y + VET B 50:18296 443
50:27 +19:12 PÉREZ  SAIZ Jesús  Mª M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:12297 507
50:27 +19:12 RODRIGUEZ LAVIN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:12298 506
50:30 +19:15 CAVERO REMON Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 50:18299 749
50:34 +19:19 ZORRILLA TAJO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:18300 207
50:35 +19:20 MARTINEZ BECEIRO Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:18301 201
50:35 +19:20 NAVA BECEIRO José Alberto M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 50:18302 6
50:37 +19:22 GONZALEZ BRIZ Raul M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:18303 469
50:39 +19:24 URBISTONDO INGELMO Alejand.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:22304 488
50:42 +19:27 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ Carlos M CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO VET A 50:29305 543
50:45 +19:30 VEGA RICHARD David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:30306 674
50:45 +19:30 PULIDO GIL Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:26307 495
50:59 +19:44 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ Federico M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:43308 530
50:59 +19:44 ROMERO GARCIA Ignacio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:42309 531
51:06 +19:51 CALLE TORMO Salomón M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:03310 640
51:09 +19:54 NOSTI PEREZ Andres M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:03311 473
51:11 +19:56 SAIZ PEREZ Jose Antonio M ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. VET B 51:03312 25
51:18 +20:03 PEREZ RUIZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:01313 456
51:21 +20:06 CUEVAS GARCÍA Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:00314 376
51:28 +20:13 MORATAL TOLOSA álvaro M SDP TORRELAVEGA JUNIOR 51:27315 595
51:33 +20:18 ANSOTEGUI GONZALEZ Diego M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:19316 433
51:34 +20:19 GONZALEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:20317 641
51:34 +20:19 CANDUELA MARTINEZ José M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:15318 538
51:34 +20:19 SANCHEZ Juan A. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:16319 669
51:36 +20:21 LEAL MARTINEZ Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:21320 738
51:41 +20:26 CRESPO SANTIAGO Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:26321 586
51:47 +20:32 PÉREZ ARABAOLAZA Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:38322 379
51:48 +20:33 RETAMOSA MARCOS álvaro M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:43323 552
51:54 +20:39 LOPEZ ORIA Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:36324 799
51:59 +20:44 CEMBELLIN Santiago M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:41325 697
51:59 +20:44 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Manuel M LA VEGANA VET B 51:51326 54
52:05 +20:50 RAMOS CERUTI Patxi M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:46327 375
52:17 +21:02 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ Nora F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:02328 536
52:18 +21:03 PARDO DE SANTAYANA SANZ F SONINGEO SENIOR 52:08329 704
52:21 +21:06 GONZALEZ DEL RIO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:04330 580
52:22 +21:07 ALVAREZ DE LA MATA Esteban M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:01331 106
52:22 +21:07 RUIZ MOLLEDA Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:05332 390
52:22 +21:07 ILLAREGUI GÓMEZ Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:06333 391
52:24 +21:09 PALACIO ROCILLO Cesar M AURESA AMIGOS DEL DE. VET A 52:08334 666
52:24 +21:09 CAMPOS GUTIERREZ Begoña F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON VET A 52:09335 680
52:25 +21:10 SÁNCHEZ AGUILAR Jose María M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:05336 627
52:26 +21:11 GÓMEZ ORIA José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 52:14337 748
52:27 +21:12 RICO FERNÁNDEZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:09338 112
52:35 +21:20 MONASTERIO ASUA Julian M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:10339 484
52:47 +21:32 AUGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:28340 694
52:56 +21:41 COLLADO ARDE Leticia F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:36341 758
53:03 +21:48 MARTINEZ ACHURRA Nuria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:42342 481
53:09 +21:54 MORON MARTIN Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:50343 702
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 Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num
53:12 +21:57 LOPEZ CORTES Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:51344 693
53:16 +22:01 LOPEZ GAVIN Jose M ATLETISMO RIBADEO SENIOR 53:08345 589
53:29 +22:14 LAMADRID HERNÁNDEZ Víctor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:10346 630
53:34 +22:19 DEL CASTILLO IBAÑEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:25347 215
53:52 +22:37 SAENZ ORTIZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:41348 465
53:52 +22:37 PEÑA RAMOS Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:28349 505
53:57 +22:42 VIDAL GARCIA Susana F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:40350 581
53:57 +22:42 HIDALGO GARRIDO Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:36351 439
54:00 +22:45 ARNAL CARDENAL Elena F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:52352 676
54:01 +22:46 GUTIÉRREZ MAZA ángela F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:53353 681
54:06 +22:51 PEREZ CORRAL Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:44354 736
54:06 +22:51 VELAZQUEZ BARREDA Gema F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:43355 737
54:15 +23:00 VALLEJO ARAMBURU Mª Jesus F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:06356 478
54:16 +23:01 RUIZ DIEZ Alfonso M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 54:01357 38
54:27 +23:12 CANO FERNANDEZ Gemma F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON SENIOR 54:12358 665
54:27 +23:12 DE MIGUEL ALVARADO Lidia F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON VET A 54:12359 667
54:38 +23:23 SANZ VILCHES Naira F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:19360 554
54:43 +23:28 SOBRADO MARTINEZ Jose Eug. M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:25361 700
54:51 +23:36 FERNÁNDEZ LAZCANO Myriam F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:30362 628
54:53 +23:38 MURO ROYANO Eva F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:32363 561
54:54 +23:39 CALDERÓN CORRALES Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:45364 550
54:54 +23:39 CASUSO RUIZ Irene F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:38365 684
54:55 +23:40 RODRIGUEZ CABRERA Monica F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:44366 464
55:27 +24:12 CUEVAS GARCÍA Tomás Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:06367 52
55:34 +24:19 GARCIA PEREZ Jose Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:14368 441
55:36 +24:21 ALONSO ANDALUZ Joaquin M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:16369 585
55:44 +24:29 BERGUA CALVO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:28370 560
55:46 +24:31 GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ Julio Cé.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:30371 108
55:49 +24:34 VILLAVERDE GONZALEZ MarcosM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:34372 643
55:49 +24:34 VILLAVERDE CASTRO Jose M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 55:34373 642
55:54 +24:39 GARRIDO HALCON Telesforo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:34374 634
55:56 +24:41 CANTARERO PRIETO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:45375 659
56:55 +25:40 SAINZ Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 56:40376 617
57:07 +25:52 RICO FERNÁNDEZ Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 56:48377 113
57:15 +26:00 RESTREPO BOLAÑOS Leyre F CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET A 56:52378 444
57:16 +26:01 PUMAREJO GOMEZ Enriqueta F CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET B 56:53379 471
57:16 +26:01 GOMEZ PORTILLA Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 56:57380 551
57:36 +26:21 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Miriam F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 57:14381 228
57:36 +26:21 VARONA GUTIERREZ Natividad F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:13382 569
57:46 +26:31 RUIZ GUTIERREZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:27383 483
57:49 +26:34 GARCIA REDONDO Simon PedroM INDEPENDIENTE VET B 57:29384 373
57:54 +26:39 ARNAEZ GOROSTIDI Esteban M LA VEGANA VET B 57:45385 55
58:00 +26:45 GOMEZ MARTIN Laura F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 57:48386 512
58:09 +26:54 CABO AGUEROS Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:47387 646
58:09 +26:54 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Rocio F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:47388 645
58:15 +27:00 GUERRA DIEZ Jose Lorenzo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:03389 658
58:26 +27:11 ANSORENA RIVAS Jose A. M G.M. TORRE FRIERO VET B 58:07390 453
58:40 +27:25 TORRES BARQUIN Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:32391 698
58:40 +27:25 PASTRANA FRANCO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:32392 699
58:49 +27:34 VILLAMANDOS IPIÑAZAR Josu M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 58:33393 584
59:29 +28:14 BARRERA GARAÑA Federico M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 59:09394 661
59:29 +28:14 AJA PORTILLA Patricia F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. SENIOR 59:08395 21
59:30 +28:15 PINTO GONZÁLEZ Ana F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 59:12396 101
59:59 +28:44 SÁN MIGUEL BARQUÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 59:45397 107

1:00:17 +29:02 MARTINEZ RUMAZO Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:08398 380
1:00:31 +29:16 CRESPO VILLAZAN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:08399 206
1:00:32 +29:17 TRUJILLO DIAZ Esther F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:00:10400 436
1:00:47 +29:32 SALGADO Adriana F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:26401 742
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 Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num
1:00:54 +29:39 ORTIZ Marta F G14 Y + VET A 1:00:31402 508
1:01:16 +30:01 VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ José María M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:01:07403 392
1:01:24 +30:09 PANDO CUEVAS Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:03404 612
1:01:24 +30:09 BOETSCH DAHUD Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 1:01:08405 114
1:01:30 +30:15 GARRIDO Lucina F CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO VET A 1:01:08406 571
1:01:50 +30:35 REY LOIS Patricia F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:28407 226
1:01:52 +30:37 VILLOTA DE ARRIBA Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:31408 611
1:02:06 +30:51 GARCÍA HERRÁN Almudena F MADRES ENFURECIDAS SENIOR 1:01:44409 707
1:02:11 +30:56 ALONSO LOPEZ Lara F UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.SENIOR 1:01:49410 567
1:02:23 +31:08 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ Laura F CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO SENIOR 1:02:00411 388
1:02:29 +31:14 GAUTIER VARGAS Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:02:12412 777
1:02:32 +31:17 GALVAN MERINO Sirio M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 1:02:19413 457
1:02:32 +31:17 1:02:09414 801
1:04:03 +32:48 ALVARADO FONTECHA Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:03:57415 450
1:05:32 +34:17 MARTINEZ Mª Dolores F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:05:11416 565
1:05:34 +34:19 RODRIGUEZ CABRERA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:05:25417 466
1:05:35 +34:20 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 1:05:25418 486
1:08:59 +37:44 BOESTCH Gustavo Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:08:43419 115
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JUNIOR - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num
1:05:35 0 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 1:05:251 486

JUNIOR - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

31:32 0 CUADRADO PIQUERAS Diego M CAYON HELIOS DICA JUNIOR 31:321 2
35:17 +3:45 ACEVEDO GARCÍA Adrián M UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.JUNIOR 35:162 614
38:13 +6:41 SALINAS Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 38:093 791
40:31 +8:59 GARCIA CHAPADO Eric M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 40:264 449
42:06 +10:34 GONZÁLEZ VALLEJO Rubén M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. JUNIOR 42:025 29
43:05 +11:33 BRINGAS FUENTE Javier M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:056 649
43:25 +11:53 GOMEZ BOYO Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:237 774
43:28 +11:56 PAZ INCERA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:278 487
44:23 +12:51 SUAREZ OLTRA Gonzalo M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 44:199 793
45:33 +14:01 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 45:3310 792
48:03 +16:31 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Christian M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 47:5511 467
48:55 +17:23 REDONDO LLANO Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 48:4012 587
51:28 +19:56 MORATAL TOLOSA álvaro M SDP TORRELAVEGA JUNIOR 51:2713 595
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SENIOR - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

36:00 0 GONZALEZ BERODIA Paula F PIELAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 36:001 12
36:01 +1 MORENO MAZO Elena F PIÉLAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 36:002 10
37:00 +1:00 GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES A. F CAYON HELIOS DICA SENIOR 37:003 15
38:18 +2:18 SEGURA ASTURIAS Laura F FLORENTINO SENIOR 38:174 126
39:12 +3:12 MARCO OYARZABAL Dolores F CORRER ES DE COBARDE SENIOR 39:085 653
44:27 +8:27 TUPPER Naomi F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:206 593
45:26 +9:26 GONZALEZ ARISTIN Rocio F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. SENIOR 45:247 463
47:20 +11:20 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO Estela F ESPAÑA DE CUETO SENIOR 47:208 202
48:16 +12:16 MOUGA BUENO Sandra F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:029 796
48:44 +12:44 SEDANO MUÑOZ Eva Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:2110 501
49:05 +13:05 LIRA GÓMEZ Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:5211 762
49:31 +13:31 PÉREZ PALAZUELOS Helena F G 4.30 SENIOR 49:2912 384
52:17 +16:17 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ Nora F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:0213 536
52:18 +16:18 PARDO DE SANTAYANA SANZ F SONINGEO SENIOR 52:0814 704
52:21 +16:21 GONZALEZ DEL RIO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:0415 580
52:56 +16:56 COLLADO ARDE Leticia F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:3616 758
53:03 +17:03 MARTINEZ ACHURRA Nuria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:4217 481
53:57 +17:57 VIDAL GARCIA Susana F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:4018 581
54:00 +18:00 ARNAL CARDENAL Elena F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:5219 676
54:01 +18:01 GUTIÉRREZ MAZA ángela F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:5320 681
54:27 +18:27 CANO FERNANDEZ Gemma F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON SENIOR 54:1221 665
54:38 +18:38 SANZ VILCHES Naira F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:1922 554
54:51 +18:51 FERNÁNDEZ LAZCANO Myriam F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:3023 628
54:54 +18:54 CASUSO RUIZ Irene F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:3824 684
55:44 +19:44 BERGUA CALVO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:2825 560
57:36 +21:36 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Miriam F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 57:1426 228
58:00 +22:00 GOMEZ MARTIN Laura F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 57:4827 512
58:40 +22:40 TORRES BARQUIN Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:3228 698
58:40 +22:40 PASTRANA FRANCO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:3229 699
59:29 +23:29 AJA PORTILLA Patricia F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. SENIOR 59:0830 21

1:00:47 +24:47 SALGADO Adriana F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:2631 742
1:01:50 +25:50 REY LOIS Patricia F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:2832 226
1:01:52 +25:52 VILLOTA DE ARRIBA Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:3133 611
1:02:06 +26:06 GARCÍA HERRÁN Almudena F MADRES ENFURECIDAS SENIOR 1:01:4434 707
1:02:11 +26:11 ALONSO LOPEZ Lara F UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.SENIOR 1:01:4935 567
1:02:23 +26:23 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ Laura F CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO SENIOR 1:02:0036 388
1:02:29 +26:29 GAUTIER VARGAS Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:02:1237 777
1:04:03 +28:03 ALVARADO FONTECHA Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:03:5738 450
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SENIOR - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

31:15 0 FUENTES-PILA ORTIZ José M PIELAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 31:151 4
31:16 +1 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ Eduardo M RACING VALLADOLID SENIOR 31:162 786
31:35 +20 MUÑOZ CORRERO Pedro M ATL. LAREDO SENIOR 31:353 3
32:29 +1:14 FERNANDEZ SAINZ Marcos M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 32:294 227
32:32 +1:17 SALAS HERRERA Anibal David M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 32:325 230
33:43 +2:28 ZORRILLA ANTÓN Eduardo M SAPPORO SENIOR 33:436 690
33:58 +2:43 GUTIERREZ ABASCAL Javier M A.D. EMPORIUM SENIOR 33:587 656
34:23 +3:08 LÓPEZ SOLADANA José M SAPPORO SENIOR 34:228 769
34:46 +3:31 GUTIERREZ REBOLLEDO Ignaci M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 34:469 378
34:57 +3:42 SAN JOSE MUNGUIA Ignacio M UNIVERSIDAD CANTABRIA SENIOR 34:5610 211
34:57 +3:42 HERAS MARTÍNEZ Manuel M VAZQUEZ & BARRADO SENIOR 34:5711 35
36:10 +4:55 DAVILA ORIA Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1012 492
36:17 +5:02 MARTINEZ ARENAZA Iker M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1613 222
36:20 +5:05 HERRERA DEL CAMPO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1614 651
36:24 +5:09 RASILLO COBO Gabriel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:2215 479
36:25 +5:10 CALLE ZORRILLA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:2516 212
37:02 +5:47 RUIZ INCERA Guillermo M CONSTR. CARCOBA - RIBA SENIOR 37:0017 695
37:14 +5:59 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO Raul M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:1218 675
37:20 +6:05 RODRÍGUEZ SUAREZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:1719 124
37:31 +6:16 GONZÁLEZ SECO Gerardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:3020 568
37:33 +6:18 ITURRI Julián M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 37:3221 33
37:37 +6:22 NEGRETE LOSA César M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:3622 103
37:40 +6:25 REVUELTA AJA David M AT. LAREDO SENIOR 37:3923 689
37:49 +6:34 GONZÁLEZ AROZAMENA Jose CM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:4524 755
38:02 +6:47 GUTIÉRREZ CEPEDA Pablo M BENDER TRIATLON SENIOR 37:5625 706
38:12 +6:57 MARCOS LAVIN Alberto M SAPPORO SENIOR 38:1126 225
38:20 +7:05 SANCHEZ LLANO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:1527 754
38:37 +7:22 VEGA RODRÍGUEZ Danie M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:3228 779
38:41 +7:26 CAMPO GALINDEZ Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:3729 482
39:10 +7:55 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ Diego M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:0330 49
39:24 +8:09 PEREZ GONZALEZ Ruben M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:2231 621
39:37 +8:22 LOZANO DE MINGO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3232 583
39:41 +8:26 GARDE MARTIN Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3733 203
39:47 +8:32 ESTÉBANEZ CANAL Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3734 519
39:56 +8:41 GUTIÉRREZ TIRILONTE Antonio M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 39:5335 30
40:20 +9:05 INCERA FERNANDEZ Josue M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:1536 632
40:36 +9:21 HIGUERA PERNIA Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3137 438
40:43 +9:28 MATEOS GARCIA DEL RIO Fran.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3738 353
40:45 +9:30 VASALLO DEL RIO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3939 757
40:52 +9:37 FARIÑA VARELA Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:4740 782
40:56 +9:41 MATE SÁNCHEZ José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:5141 105
41:07 +9:52 LUCIO LOPEZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:0042 210
41:14 +9:59 RIAÑO VILDA Oliver M GIMNASIO DANIEL RASILL SENIOR 41:1043 475
41:14 +9:59 GOMEZ PINEDO Alvaro M AFICIONADO SENIOR 41:1144 616
41:21 +10:06 DIAZ LOPEZ Fran M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:2145 794
41:34 +10:19 GUTIERREZ ABASCAL Juan Ant.M A.D. EMPORIUM SENIOR 41:3246 655
41:35 +10:20 TUDANCA CILLERO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:2947 119
41:35 +10:20 VENA PELAYO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:3348 747
41:53 +10:38 SERRANO ABASCAL Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:4749 231
41:57 +10:42 ORTIZ ARANO Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:4850 735
42:01 +10:46 ARROYO RUIZ David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:0151 776
42:06 +10:51 FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:0152 797
42:07 +10:52 GOMEZ CREPO Marcos M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:5853 526
42:11 +10:56 VEGA CLIMENT Pedro M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 42:0954 27
42:31 +11:16 SALAS CANALES Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:2955 592
42:54 +11:39 IGLESIAS MARTIN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:5356 217
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42:56 +11:41 ECHEVARRIA PÉREZ Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:5657 764
43:05 +11:50 ARENA CELADA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:5958 490
43:07 +11:52 GARCIA SALGADO Damian M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:5359 459
43:14 +11:59 LONGARTE GALNARES Alvaro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:0960 435
43:29 +12:14 UMBRIA SAIZ Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:2561 542
43:30 +12:15 MONTARAZ ACERON EmmanuelM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:1862 604
43:30 +12:15 MAGDALENO MARTÍNEZ Héctor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:2763 102
43:31 +12:16 FRANCO SANDÁ Rubén M UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.SENIOR 43:2464 626
43:34 +12:19 PEREZ BARCENA Daniel M CORRIENDO EN SANTAND.SENIOR 43:2465 213
43:35 +12:20 MORA CALZADA Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:2466 553
44:02 +12:47 ARREDONDAS BARCENA Raul M G.M. TEXU SENIOR 43:4967 574
44:03 +12:48 CUESTA ALONSO Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:5268 785
44:04 +12:49 NÚÑEZ DE LA CRUZ Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:5269 534
44:06 +12:51 RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:5870 768
44:09 +12:54 ABASCAL REDONDO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:5971 494
44:14 +12:59 CALLEJA PELAYO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:1172 539
44:16 +13:01 GARMENDIA GÓMEZ Alex M ASOCIACIÓN SAN ROCKE SENIOR 44:0673 578
44:17 +13:02 MARTINEZ GARCIA Julio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:0874 497
44:19 +13:04 GÓMEZ CAMUS Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:1975 555
44:20 +13:05 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ MacaM G 4.30 SENIOR 44:1776 385
44:20 +13:05 MENCHACA ROJO Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:1777 350
44:22 +13:07 TRUCIOS VEGAS Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:5978 123
44:23 +13:08 MARTIN DEL VALLE Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:1579 644
44:30 +13:15 HERNANDEZ MARQUES Lucas M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:1880 513
44:31 +13:16 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:2081 773
44:35 +13:20 URONES TAMÉS Julian M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:3282 548
44:37 +13:22 GONZALEZ SUAREZ Pablo M OZONO SENIOR 44:3083 489
44:40 +13:25 HERNANDO VAQUERO Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:2884 564
44:41 +13:26 GARCÍA MORENO Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:3985 763
44:57 +13:42 FERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:4486 778
45:00 +13:45 PASCUAL FORCELLEDO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:4787 705
45:05 +13:50 RODRIGUEZ HERAS Bruno M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:5188 125
45:05 +13:50 RUBIO GOMEZ Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:5789 744
45:16 +14:01 MENENDEZ ACEBO David M NO SENIOR 45:0090 523
45:25 +14:10 CALZADO GUERVOS Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:0291 500
45:27 +14:12 LAVIN Pedro Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:1192 633
45:31 +14:16 GONZALEZ GOMEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:2593 613
45:38 +14:23 GONZÁLEZ CUETO Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:2494 544
45:40 +14:25 DÍAZ GAIRAUD Mateo M ASOCIACIÓN SAN ROCK-E SENIOR 45:3095 582
45:52 +14:37 AGUADO CARBAJAL Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:3996 701
46:05 +14:50 GÓMEZ ALVARADO Jose Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:5597 577
46:06 +14:51 TORRE PUENTE Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:5498 460
46:08 +14:53 CASUSO RUIZ Román M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:0399 686
46:08 +14:53 LICICA Stefan M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:01100 229
46:11 +14:56 SOLAR LOPEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:00101 566
46:20 +15:05 DIEZ CERECEDA Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:02102 374
46:29 +15:14 BORRACHERO MARQUEZ Jose M CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ SENIOR 46:25103 635
46:35 +15:20 CONTRERAS MAYORGA Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:26104 351
46:40 +15:25 CADAYA CEREZO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:28105 535
46:48 +15:33 GUTIERREZ MENENDEZ Ivän Al.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:35106 458
46:50 +15:35 BRA DE LA ROSA Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:45107 116
47:11 +15:56 MAESTRO MARÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:54108 682
47:17 +16:02 TEJA VERDUGO Mario M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:11109 485
47:23 +16:08 PEREIRA DE SOUSA Ricardo Ra M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:06110 691
47:33 +16:18 LABRADA ORTIZ Fco Javier M BODYFACTORY MATALEÑ. SENIOR 47:20111 491
47:36 +16:21 SAN ROMÁN Rubén M LA VEGANA SENIOR 47:28112 371
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47:37 +16:22 DIEZ DIEZ Andrés M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:29113 767
47:42 +16:27 CRISTÓBAL GARCÍA Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:24114 696
48:00 +16:45 RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ Miguel M BOSCADORES SENIOR 47:49115 789
48:00 +16:45 RIANCHO CANO Fidel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:49116 790
48:07 +16:52 DEL BARRIO GARCÍA Rodolfo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:57117 647
48:14 +16:59 ENTRECANALES CORDERO Jai.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:51118 122
48:17 +17:02 MACHO CIFRIAN Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:59119 590
48:39 +17:24 SANCHEZ ASENSIO Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:21120 208
48:39 +17:24 CORDÓN VÉLAZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:21121 111
48:55 +17:40 NEVOUX Gael M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:46122 559
49:00 +17:45 ORTEGA BOLADO Jaime M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:51123 381
49:09 +17:54 HERRAN SAINZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:57124 692
49:18 +18:03 MEDRANO BLAZQUEZ Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:09125 474
49:19 +18:04 SASTRE TOMÉ Moises M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:06126 663
49:19 +18:04 OLAVARRIA LOPEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:06127 662
49:22 +18:07 CONTRERAS MAYORGA EnriqueM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:12128 527
49:28 +18:13 BLANCO SAIZ Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:15129 386
49:30 +18:15 DEL RIO VELASCO Ramon Jose M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:22130 448
49:30 +18:15 DEL CAMPO Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:23131 452
49:32 +18:17 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ José R.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:21132 672
49:35 +18:20 PANDO ANTA José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:21133 594
49:37 +18:22 RUIZ ABASCAL Bernardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:33134 740
49:38 +18:23 ESTEBANEZ GARCIA Angel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:24135 517
49:38 +18:23 MAZO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:24136 518
49:42 +18:27 FERNÁNDEZ RICONDO Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:26137 638
49:47 +18:32 JIMENEZ ESCRIBANO Victor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:38138 216
49:54 +18:39 LOUSADA-LOPES CRUZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:37139 557
50:04 +18:49 BURGOS MARTÍNEZ David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:44140 510
50:10 +18:55 JOVER ARROYO Antonioi M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:59141 233
50:16 +19:01 PÉREZ DIEZ Jesús Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:53142 354
50:16 +19:01 GUTIÉRREZ BARRIGA Daniel Jo.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:57143 629
50:27 +19:12 RODRIGUEZ LAVIN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:12144 506
50:34 +19:19 ZORRILLA TAJO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:18145 207
50:35 +19:20 MARTINEZ BECEIRO Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:18146 201
50:35 +19:20 NAVA BECEIRO José Alberto M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 50:18147 6
50:45 +19:30 VEGA RICHARD David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:30148 674
51:09 +19:54 NOSTI PEREZ Andres M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:03149 473
51:21 +20:06 CUEVAS GARCÍA Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:00150 376
51:33 +20:18 ANSOTEGUI GONZALEZ Diego M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:19151 433
51:36 +20:21 LEAL MARTINEZ Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:21152 738
51:47 +20:32 PÉREZ ARABAOLAZA Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:38153 379
51:54 +20:39 LOPEZ ORIA Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:36154 799
51:59 +20:44 CEMBELLIN Santiago M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:41155 697
52:05 +20:50 RAMOS CERUTI Patxi M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:46156 375
52:22 +21:07 ALVAREZ DE LA MATA Esteban M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:01157 106
52:25 +21:10 SÁNCHEZ AGUILAR Jose María M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:05158 627
52:27 +21:12 RICO FERNÁNDEZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:09159 112
52:47 +21:32 AUGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:28160 694
53:09 +21:54 MORON MARTIN Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:50161 702
53:12 +21:57 LOPEZ CORTES Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:51162 693
53:16 +22:01 LOPEZ GAVIN Jose M ATLETISMO RIBADEO SENIOR 53:08163 589
53:29 +22:14 LAMADRID HERNÁNDEZ Víctor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:10164 630
53:34 +22:19 DEL CASTILLO IBAÑEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:25165 215
53:57 +22:42 HIDALGO GARRIDO Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:36166 439
54:43 +23:28 SOBRADO MARTINEZ Jose Eug. M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:25167 700
55:27 +24:12 CUEVAS GARCÍA Tomás Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:06168 52
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55:36 +24:21 ALONSO ANDALUZ Joaquin M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:16169 585
55:49 +24:34 VILLAVERDE GONZALEZ MarcosM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:34170 643
55:56 +24:41 CANTARERO PRIETO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:45171 659
56:55 +25:40 SAINZ Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 56:40172 617
57:07 +25:52 RICO FERNÁNDEZ Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 56:48173 113
58:15 +27:00 GUERRA DIEZ Jose Lorenzo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:03174 658
59:29 +28:14 BARRERA GARAÑA Federico M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 59:09175 661
59:59 +28:44 SÁN MIGUEL BARQUÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 59:45176 107

1:00:17 +29:02 MARTINEZ RUMAZO Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:08177 380
1:00:31 +29:16 CRESPO VILLAZAN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:08178 206
1:01:24 +30:09 PANDO CUEVAS Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:03179 612

VET A - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

41:33 0 SÁENZ ORTIZ Emilia F ESPAÑA DE CUETO VET A 41:311 110
42:12 +39 ALCALDE ALCALDE Juani F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. VET A 42:102 20
46:09 +4:36 URRACA GARCIA Virginia F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:593 670
46:31 +4:58 ALDECOA ALVAREZ SANTULLA.F G14 Y + VET A 46:274 442
49:05 +7:32 MARTINEZ COLINA Mª Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 48:525 752
49:58 +8:25 PEREDO SAN SEBASTIÁN MaríaF CAYON HELIOS DICA VET A 49:586 37
50:19 +8:46 VERDE RUIZ Silvia F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:017 603
50:20 +8:47 BUSTAMANTE VELEZ Ana F GRUPO MONTAÑA TORRE VET A 50:038 600
50:20 +8:47 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO Irene F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:029 601
52:24 +10:51 CAMPOS GUTIERREZ Begoña F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON VET A 52:0910 680
54:06 +12:33 VELAZQUEZ BARREDA Gema F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:4311 737
54:15 +12:42 VALLEJO ARAMBURU Mª Jesus F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:0612 478
54:27 +12:54 DE MIGUEL ALVARADO Lidia F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON VET A 54:1213 667
54:53 +13:20 MURO ROYANO Eva F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:3214 561
54:55 +13:22 RODRIGUEZ CABRERA Monica F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:4415 464
57:15 +15:42 RESTREPO BOLAÑOS Leyre F CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET A 56:5216 444
57:36 +16:03 VARONA GUTIERREZ Natividad F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:1317 569
58:09 +16:36 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Rocio F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:4718 645
59:30 +17:57 PINTO GONZÁLEZ Ana F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 59:1219 101

1:00:32 +18:59 TRUJILLO DIAZ Esther F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:00:1020 436
1:00:54 +19:21 ORTIZ Marta F G14 Y + VET A 1:00:3121 508
1:01:30 +19:57 GARRIDO Lucina F CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO VET A 1:01:0822 571
1:05:32 +23:59 MARTINEZ Mª Dolores F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:05:1123 565
1:05:34 +24:01 RODRIGUEZ CABRERA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:05:2524 466
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33:15 0 RONCERO DOMÍNGUEZ Fabián M AURESA VET A 33:151 5
33:48 +33 ANTOLIN LOPEZ Javier M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET A 33:472 18
33:55 +40 SOLANA GARCÍA José Manuel M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET A 33:553 7
33:56 +41 MARQUEZ PALMA José Joaquín M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN VET A 33:554 73
34:48 +1:33 DEL RÍO CANO José Ruben M GUARAMAKO VET A 34:475 678
34:50 +1:35 PEREZ ANCANTARILLA Fernand.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 34:506 359
35:24 +2:09 RUEDA MARTINEZ Javier M EDM CAYON HELIOS-DICA VET A 35:247 26
35:42 +2:27 TORRE PANDO Agustin M POLANCO VET A 35:418 631
35:49 +2:34 PALACIO ROCILLO Juan Manuel M ATLÉTICO COLINDRES VET A 35:489 664
35:50 +2:35 GARCIA-PARDO COSSIO Luis M DUATLON POLANCO VET A 35:4810 221
35:59 +2:44 PEREZ GARCIA Juan Antonio M C.A ESPAÑA DE CUETO VET A 35:5811 607
37:08 +3:53 FERNANDEZ MAZA German M AD EMPORIUM VET A 37:0712 679
37:35 +4:20 CONDE PUJAMA Javier M ADAPTADOS VET A 37:3413 44
37:52 +4:37 HIGUERA PERNIA Luis FernandoM INDEPENDIENTE VET A 37:4814 521
38:19 +5:04 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 38:1815 57
38:36 +5:21 MARTINEZ CAJIGAS Juan ManueM ATLETICO LAREDO VET A 38:3516 657
39:03 +5:48 GARCIA BUJAN Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 39:0217 683
39:08 +5:53 ANTOLIN GUERRA Oscar M SONINGEO VET A 39:0318 685
39:24 +6:09 TERAN VIGIL Gonzalo M NETTO - AT COLINDRES VET A 39:2119 369
39:30 +6:15 GONZÁLEZ MAESTEGUI Francis.M BOMBEROS DE SANTAND. VET A 39:2720 765
39:31 +6:16 CRESPO SAINZ Aurelio M BEZANA VET A 39:3121 219
39:36 +6:21 ROBLES VIELBA Andres M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 39:3522 596
39:41 +6:26 ORTEGA PIRIS Pedro M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET A 39:3723 41
39:57 +6:42 MEDIAVILLA CABO Jose Vicente M CORRIENDO EN SANTAND.VET A 39:5424 121
39:58 +6:43 RODRIGUEZ BURGUEÑO Javier M CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVET A 39:4825 688
40:21 +7:06 DE LA HOZ BOADA Francisco Ja M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:1726 104
40:54 +7:39 ARCEDA SANTIAGO José Vidal M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5027 781
40:54 +7:39 CASARES IBAÑEZ Borja M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5228 648
40:54 +7:39 SOLINÍS ESTALLO Miguel ángel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5429 654
41:03 +7:48 RUIZ OJEMBARRENA J. Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5930 496
41:54 +8:39 GARCIA BARQUÍN Jose Marïa M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 41:4931 493
42:16 +9:01 PANDO ALONSO Pedro Javier M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET A 42:1632 28
42:53 +9:38 ALBA ECHEVERRIA Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 42:4733 537
42:56 +9:41 TORRONTEGUI MARTÍNEZ Luis M AVIA - RENEDO VET A 42:4534 46
43:07 +9:52 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:0435 205
43:17 +10:02 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Juan C.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:1236 780
43:34 +10:19 MARTÍNEZ HUESO Toni M TOCI VET A 43:2437 620
43:38 +10:23 PEREZ ARANDA Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:3438 599
43:41 +10:26 ORTEGA REY Vicente M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:3439 209
43:52 +10:37 SANTOS BLANCO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:4540 358
43:53 +10:38 LOPEZ FERRERO Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:5141 477
44:11 +10:56 ALIJA LÓPEZ Valentín M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:0942 703
44:17 +11:02 GARCÍA JARA Iván M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:0943 440
44:24 +11:09 SALGADO DIEGO Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:1844 751
44:45 +11:30 GUEVARA MORENO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:4445 36
45:02 +11:47 BARQUIN MADRAZO Jose Anton.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:4446 575
45:04 +11:49 MANSO GUTIERREZ Jose Maria M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:5247 218
45:21 +12:06 GOMEZ EJEDA Jesus M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:1848 570
45:40 +12:25 CORRAL COLLANTES Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:2749 619
45:48 +12:33 GONZÁLEZ HOYOS Rodrigo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:3850 558
46:16 +13:01 ESCUDERO AGUADO Lorenzo M EL SOBAO VET A 46:1051 775
46:31 +13:16 REVUELTA TORCIDA Carlos M G14 Y + VET A 46:2852 529
46:51 +13:36 GONZALEZ PUENTE Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:4853 625
47:09 +13:54 CAMARA LOPEZ Jose Ventura M CORREDOR POPULAR VET A 46:4654 556
47:09 +13:54 CAMPO LIAÑO Luis Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:5955 109
47:15 +14:00 RODRÍGUEZ SOMAZA José M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:5156 761

Page 7



VET A - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

47:27 +14:12 GARCÍA LÓPEZ Miguel M SE PUEDE VET A 47:2657 573
47:28 +14:13 VEGA MAESO Antonio M BOSCH VET A 47:2458 787
47:47 +14:32 BONILLA Adolfo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:3759 53
47:54 +14:39 CASTANEDO MARTINEZ Angel M LA VEGANA VET A 47:4660 370
48:02 +14:47 TAEÑO ZORRILLA Pedo Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:5861 476
48:09 +14:54 CRESPO ORTIZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:5762 220
48:20 +15:05 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 48:0663 772
49:10 +15:55 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:0164 788
49:15 +16:00 SANTAMARIA SARO Isaac M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:0465 608
49:22 +16:07 DE LAS CUEVAS TERÁN Justo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:0366 741
49:23 +16:08 GARMILLA DE PABLO Miguel A. M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:0967 462
49:31 +16:16 PRIETO MONTERRUBIO RobertoM LA VEGANA VET A 49:2868 56
49:32 +16:17 ROBLEDO RENERO Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:2169 504
49:33 +16:18 TALLEJO GORDÓN José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:1770 352
49:35 +16:20 ARROYO SAN MILLAN Juliio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:1971 389
49:38 +16:23 FRIAS SAIZ Miguel Angel M CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET A 49:2472 445
49:50 +16:35 GARCÍA TERUEL José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:3973 770
50:08 +16:53 SIENDONE RAMIREZ Antonio M FERRETERIA SANTANDER VET A 49:4974 118
50:15 +17:00 VIADERO SOTO José M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:1575 372
50:27 +17:12 PÉREZ  SAIZ Jesús  Mª M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:1276 507
50:37 +17:22 GONZALEZ BRIZ Raul M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:1877 469
50:39 +17:24 URBISTONDO INGELMO Alejand.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:2278 488
50:42 +17:27 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ Carlos M CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO VET A 50:2979 543
50:45 +17:30 PULIDO GIL Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:2680 495
50:59 +17:44 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ Federico M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:4381 530
50:59 +17:44 ROMERO GARCIA Ignacio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:4282 531
51:18 +18:03 PEREZ RUIZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:0183 456
51:34 +18:19 GONZALEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:2084 641
51:41 +18:26 CRESPO SANTIAGO Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:2685 586
51:48 +18:33 RETAMOSA MARCOS álvaro M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:4386 552
52:22 +19:07 RUIZ MOLLEDA Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:0587 390
52:22 +19:07 ILLAREGUI GÓMEZ Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:0688 391
52:24 +19:09 PALACIO ROCILLO Cesar M AURESA AMIGOS DEL DE. VET A 52:0889 666
52:35 +19:20 MONASTERIO ASUA Julian M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:1090 484
53:52 +20:37 SAENZ ORTIZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:4191 465
53:52 +20:37 PEÑA RAMOS Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:2892 505
54:06 +20:51 PEREZ CORRAL Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:4493 736
54:54 +21:39 CALDERÓN CORRALES Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:4594 550
55:34 +22:19 GARCIA PEREZ Jose Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:1495 441
55:46 +22:31 GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ Julio Cé.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:3096 108
55:54 +22:39 GARRIDO HALCON Telesforo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:3497 634
57:46 +24:31 RUIZ GUTIERREZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:2798 483
58:09 +24:54 CABO AGUEROS Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:4799 646
58:49 +25:34 VILLAMANDOS IPIÑAZAR Josu M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 58:33100 584

1:01:16 +28:01 VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ José María M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:01:07101 392
1:02:32 +29:17 1:02:09102 801
1:08:59 +35:44 BOESTCH Gustavo Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:08:43103 115

VET B - F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

57:16 0 PUMAREJO GOMEZ Enriqueta F CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET B 56:531 471
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VET B - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

33:58 0 RENUNCIO PEÑA Ernesto M UBU-CAJA DE BURGOS VET B 33:581 618
36:25 +2:27 GOMEZ GUTIÉRREZ Javier M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 36:242 34
36:26 +2:28 HERRERA GOMEZ Jose Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 36:223 437
37:15 +3:17 DIEZ IGLESIAS Francisco M POMODORO VET B 37:124 8
39:13 +5:15 RINCÓN GUTIERREZ Carlos Javi.M ATLETICO ANTORCHA VET B 39:095 615
39:20 +5:22 CONDADO DÍEZ Manuel M BOMBEROS SANTANDER VET B 39:186 671
39:23 +5:25 39:157 800
40:32 +6:34 BORRAJO DEL RIO José Luis M ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA VET B 40:258 760
40:49 +6:51 ZAMORA ANGULO Fernando M CAMARGO JUAN DE HERR.VET B 40:449 652
41:00 +7:02 FERNÁNDEZ MENDIA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 40:4710 784
41:31 +7:33 BORRAJO DEL RIO Andrés M ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA VET B 41:2411 759
42:56 +8:58 BLANCO BEIVIDE José Eloy M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 42:4512 47
43:03 +9:05 LAVIN CASUSO Moises M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 42:5713 232
43:03 +9:05 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ Enriqu.M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 43:0314 32
43:19 +9:21 GARCIA BARANDA Luis Miguel M MADERAS BUELNA VET B 43:1515 23
43:34 +9:36 BOLADO NOREÑA Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 43:2716 771
43:37 +9:39 GARATE CONEJO José M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 43:2717 40
44:17 +10:19 SAN EMETERIO GONZALEZ Enr.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:1318 687
44:26 +10:28 ORTEGA DONOSTI Joseba M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:2619 637
44:28 +10:30 GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ José ManuelM INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:1520 377
44:35 +10:37 MARCOS GRANDE Argimiro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:2921 668
45:01 +11:03 ALVES COSTA José M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 44:5922 43
45:19 +11:21 URONES PRIETO Jose Maria M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:1523 549
45:23 +11:25 GOMEZ ROZADILLA Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:1824 224
45:32 +11:34 BERGUA DALLAS Antonio Ricar. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:2425 540
46:13 +12:15 SAN MIGUEL SAIZ Manuel M G14 Y + VET B 46:1026 447
46:18 +12:20 ORDORICA MACHO José Fernan.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:1627 766
46:21 +12:23 BETEGON PEREDO Carlos M CUEVAS DE KUN Y HEBLE VET B 46:1128 639
46:28 +12:30 MADRAZO GARCÍA Luis Frencis. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:1729 127
46:51 +12:53 IRÚN CASTILLO Germán M G14 Y + VET B 46:4730 383
47:00 +13:02 DE LA GALA PÉREZ Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:5231 660
47:27 +13:29 GARCIA PELAYO Jose Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:1032 605
48:00 +14:02 PEREZ DIEZ Julio M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:5833 461
48:03 +14:05 GUTIERREZ TOLEDADANO Jaim.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:5034 750
48:16 +14:18 CRESPO SALDAÑA Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:1135 541
48:17 +14:19 LOPEZ MOLINILLO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:0636 24
48:18 +14:20 PALENCIA ECHEVARRIA Victor M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:0737 223
48:31 +14:33 NOYAS GONZÁLEZ Juan De DiosM CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 48:1938 39
48:32 +14:34 DE LA RIVA HARO Fidel M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 48:2039 42
49:55 +15:57 FERNANDEZ MARTÍNEZ Fernan.M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET B 49:5140 745
50:17 +16:19 RUIZ TOCA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 49:5841 602
50:21 +16:23 CRESPO FIDALGO Pedro M G14 Y + VET B 50:1842 443
50:30 +16:32 CAVERO REMON Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 50:1843 749
51:06 +17:08 CALLE TORMO Salomón M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:0344 640
51:11 +17:13 SAIZ PEREZ Jose Antonio M ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. VET B 51:0345 25
51:34 +17:36 CANDUELA MARTINEZ José M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:1546 538
51:34 +17:36 SANCHEZ Juan A. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:1647 669
51:59 +18:01 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Manuel M LA VEGANA VET B 51:5148 54
52:26 +18:28 GÓMEZ ORIA José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 52:1449 748
54:16 +20:18 RUIZ DIEZ Alfonso M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 54:0150 38
55:49 +21:51 VILLAVERDE CASTRO Jose M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 55:3451 642
57:16 +23:18 GOMEZ PORTILLA Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 56:5752 551
57:49 +23:51 GARCIA REDONDO Simon PedroM INDEPENDIENTE VET B 57:2953 373
57:54 +23:56 ARNAEZ GOROSTIDI Esteban M LA VEGANA VET B 57:4554 55
58:26 +24:28 ANSORENA RIVAS Jose A. M G.M. TORRE FRIERO VET B 58:0755 453

1:01:24 +27:26 BOETSCH DAHUD Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 1:01:0856 114

Page 9



VET B - M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num
1:02:32 +28:34 GALVAN MERINO Sirio M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 1:02:1957 457
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Féminas

F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

36:00 0 GONZALEZ BERODIA Paula F PIELAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 36:001 12
36:01 +1 MORENO MAZO Elena F PIÉLAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 36:002 10
37:00 +1:00 GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES A. F CAYON HELIOS DICA SENIOR 37:003 15
38:18 +2:18 SEGURA ASTURIAS Laura F FLORENTINO SENIOR 38:174 126
39:12 +3:12 MARCO OYARZABAL Dolores F CORRER ES DE COBARDE SENIOR 39:085 653
41:33 +5:33 SÁENZ ORTIZ Emilia F ESPAÑA DE CUETO VET A 41:316 110
42:12 +6:12 ALCALDE ALCALDE Juani F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. VET A 42:107 20
44:27 +8:27 TUPPER Naomi F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:208 593
45:26 +9:26 GONZALEZ ARISTIN Rocio F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. SENIOR 45:249 463
46:09 +10:09 URRACA GARCIA Virginia F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:5910 670
46:31 +10:31 ALDECOA ALVAREZ SANTULLA.F G14 Y + VET A 46:2711 442
47:20 +11:20 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO Estela F ESPAÑA DE CUETO SENIOR 47:2012 202
48:16 +12:16 MOUGA BUENO Sandra F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:0213 796
48:44 +12:44 SEDANO MUÑOZ Eva Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:2114 501
49:05 +13:05 MARTINEZ COLINA Mª Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 48:5215 752
49:05 +13:05 LIRA GÓMEZ Mónica F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:5216 762
49:31 +13:31 PÉREZ PALAZUELOS Helena F G 4.30 SENIOR 49:2917 384
49:58 +13:58 PEREDO SAN SEBASTIÁN MaríaF CAYON HELIOS DICA VET A 49:5818 37
50:19 +14:19 VERDE RUIZ Silvia F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:0119 603
50:20 +14:20 BUSTAMANTE VELEZ Ana F GRUPO MONTAÑA TORRE VET A 50:0320 600
50:20 +14:20 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO Irene F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:0221 601
52:17 +16:17 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ Nora F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:0222 536
52:18 +16:18 PARDO DE SANTAYANA SANZ F SONINGEO SENIOR 52:0823 704
52:21 +16:21 GONZALEZ DEL RIO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:0424 580
52:24 +16:24 CAMPOS GUTIERREZ Begoña F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON VET A 52:0925 680
52:56 +16:56 COLLADO ARDE Leticia F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:3626 758
53:03 +17:03 MARTINEZ ACHURRA Nuria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:4227 481
53:57 +17:57 VIDAL GARCIA Susana F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:4028 581
54:00 +18:00 ARNAL CARDENAL Elena F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:5229 676
54:01 +18:01 GUTIÉRREZ MAZA ángela F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:5330 681
54:06 +18:06 VELAZQUEZ BARREDA Gema F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:4331 737
54:15 +18:15 VALLEJO ARAMBURU Mª Jesus F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:0632 478
54:27 +18:27 CANO FERNANDEZ Gemma F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON SENIOR 54:1233 665
54:27 +18:27 DE MIGUEL ALVARADO Lidia F CD ALUCANT BAJO ASON VET A 54:1234 667
54:38 +18:38 SANZ VILCHES Naira F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:1935 554
54:51 +18:51 FERNÁNDEZ LAZCANO Myriam F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:3036 628
54:53 +18:53 MURO ROYANO Eva F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:3237 561
54:54 +18:54 CASUSO RUIZ Irene F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:3838 684
54:55 +18:55 RODRIGUEZ CABRERA Monica F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:4439 464
55:44 +19:44 BERGUA CALVO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:2840 560
57:15 +21:15 RESTREPO BOLAÑOS Leyre F CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET A 56:5241 444
57:16 +21:16 PUMAREJO GOMEZ Enriqueta F CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET B 56:5342 471
57:36 +21:36 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Miriam F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 57:1443 228
57:36 +21:36 VARONA GUTIERREZ Natividad F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:1344 569
58:00 +22:00 GOMEZ MARTIN Laura F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 57:4845 512
58:09 +22:09 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Rocio F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:4746 645
58:40 +22:40 TORRES BARQUIN Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:3247 698
58:40 +22:40 PASTRANA FRANCO Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:3248 699
59:29 +23:29 AJA PORTILLA Patricia F ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. SENIOR 59:0849 21
59:30 +23:30 PINTO GONZÁLEZ Ana F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 59:1250 101

1:00:32 +24:32 TRUJILLO DIAZ Esther F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:00:1051 436
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F
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num
1:00:47 +24:47 SALGADO Adriana F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:2652 742
1:00:54 +24:54 ORTIZ Marta F G14 Y + VET A 1:00:3153 508
1:01:30 +25:30 GARRIDO Lucina F CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO VET A 1:01:0854 571
1:01:50 +25:50 REY LOIS Patricia F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:2855 226
1:01:52 +25:52 VILLOTA DE ARRIBA Marta F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:3156 611
1:02:06 +26:06 GARCÍA HERRÁN Almudena F MADRES ENFURECIDAS SENIOR 1:01:4457 707
1:02:11 +26:11 ALONSO LOPEZ Lara F UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.SENIOR 1:01:4958 567
1:02:23 +26:23 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ Laura F CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO SENIOR 1:02:0059 388
1:02:29 +26:29 GAUTIER VARGAS Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:02:1260 777
1:04:03 +28:03 ALVARADO FONTECHA Maria F INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:03:5761 450
1:05:32 +29:32 MARTINEZ Mª Dolores F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:05:1162 565
1:05:34 +29:34 RODRIGUEZ CABRERA Carmen F INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:05:2563 466
1:05:35 +29:35 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ Carolina F INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 1:05:2564 486
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Masculino

M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

31:15 0 FUENTES-PILA ORTIZ José M PIELAGOS INELECMA SENIOR 31:151 4
31:16 +1 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ Eduardo M RACING VALLADOLID SENIOR 31:162 786
31:32 +17 CUADRADO PIQUERAS Diego M CAYON HELIOS DICA JUNIOR 31:323 2
31:35 +20 MUÑOZ CORRERO Pedro M ATL. LAREDO SENIOR 31:354 3
32:29 +1:14 FERNANDEZ SAINZ Marcos M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 32:295 227
32:32 +1:17 SALAS HERRERA Anibal David M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 32:326 230
33:15 +2:00 RONCERO DOMÍNGUEZ Fabián M AURESA VET A 33:157 5
33:43 +2:28 ZORRILLA ANTÓN Eduardo M SAPPORO SENIOR 33:438 690
33:48 +2:33 ANTOLIN LOPEZ Javier M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET A 33:479 18
33:55 +2:40 SOLANA GARCÍA José Manuel M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET A 33:5510 7
33:56 +2:41 MARQUEZ PALMA José Joaquín M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN VET A 33:5511 73
33:58 +2:43 RENUNCIO PEÑA Ernesto M UBU-CAJA DE BURGOS VET B 33:5812 618
33:58 +2:43 GUTIERREZ ABASCAL Javier M A.D. EMPORIUM SENIOR 33:5813 656
34:23 +3:08 LÓPEZ SOLADANA José M SAPPORO SENIOR 34:2214 769
34:46 +3:31 GUTIERREZ REBOLLEDO Ignaci M CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN SENIOR 34:4615 378
34:48 +3:33 DEL RÍO CANO José Ruben M GUARAMAKO VET A 34:4716 678
34:50 +3:35 PEREZ ANCANTARILLA Fernand.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 34:5017 359
34:57 +3:42 SAN JOSE MUNGUIA Ignacio M UNIVERSIDAD CANTABRIA SENIOR 34:5618 211
34:57 +3:42 HERAS MARTÍNEZ Manuel M VAZQUEZ & BARRADO SENIOR 34:5719 35
35:17 +4:02 ACEVEDO GARCÍA Adrián M UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.JUNIOR 35:1620 614
35:24 +4:09 RUEDA MARTINEZ Javier M EDM CAYON HELIOS-DICA VET A 35:2421 26
35:42 +4:27 TORRE PANDO Agustin M POLANCO VET A 35:4122 631
35:49 +4:34 PALACIO ROCILLO Juan Manuel M ATLÉTICO COLINDRES VET A 35:4823 664
35:50 +4:35 GARCIA-PARDO COSSIO Luis M DUATLON POLANCO VET A 35:4824 221
35:59 +4:44 PEREZ GARCIA Juan Antonio M C.A ESPAÑA DE CUETO VET A 35:5825 607
36:10 +4:55 DAVILA ORIA Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1026 492
36:17 +5:02 MARTINEZ ARENAZA Iker M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1627 222
36:20 +5:05 HERRERA DEL CAMPO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:1628 651
36:24 +5:09 RASILLO COBO Gabriel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:2229 479
36:25 +5:10 CALLE ZORRILLA Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 36:2530 212
36:25 +5:10 GOMEZ GUTIÉRREZ Javier M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 36:2431 34
36:26 +5:11 HERRERA GOMEZ Jose Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 36:2232 437
37:02 +5:47 RUIZ INCERA Guillermo M CONSTR. CARCOBA - RIBA SENIOR 37:0033 695
37:08 +5:53 FERNANDEZ MAZA German M AD EMPORIUM VET A 37:0734 679
37:14 +5:59 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO Raul M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:1235 675
37:15 +6:00 DIEZ IGLESIAS Francisco M POMODORO VET B 37:1236 8
37:20 +6:05 RODRÍGUEZ SUAREZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:1737 124
37:31 +6:16 GONZÁLEZ SECO Gerardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:3038 568
37:33 +6:18 ITURRI Julián M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 37:3239 33
37:35 +6:20 CONDE PUJAMA Javier M ADAPTADOS VET A 37:3440 44
37:37 +6:22 NEGRETE LOSA César M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:3641 103
37:40 +6:25 REVUELTA AJA David M AT. LAREDO SENIOR 37:3942 689
37:49 +6:34 GONZÁLEZ AROZAMENA Jose CM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 37:4543 755
37:52 +6:37 HIGUERA PERNIA Luis FernandoM INDEPENDIENTE VET A 37:4844 521
38:02 +6:47 GUTIÉRREZ CEPEDA Pablo M BENDER TRIATLON SENIOR 37:5645 706
38:12 +6:57 MARCOS LAVIN Alberto M SAPPORO SENIOR 38:1146 225
38:13 +6:58 SALINAS Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 38:0947 791
38:19 +7:04 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 38:1848 57
38:20 +7:05 SANCHEZ LLANO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:1549 754
38:36 +7:21 MARTINEZ CAJIGAS Juan ManueM ATLETICO LAREDO VET A 38:3550 657
38:37 +7:22 VEGA RODRÍGUEZ Danie M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:3251 779
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M
Tiempo a Nombre S Club Categorí T.RealPto Num

38:41 +7:26 CAMPO GALINDEZ Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 38:3752 482
39:03 +7:48 GARCIA BUJAN Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 39:0253 683
39:08 +7:53 ANTOLIN GUERRA Oscar M SONINGEO VET A 39:0354 685
39:10 +7:55 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ Diego M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:0355 49
39:13 +7:58 RINCÓN GUTIERREZ Carlos Javi.M ATLETICO ANTORCHA VET B 39:0956 615
39:20 +8:05 CONDADO DÍEZ Manuel M BOMBEROS SANTANDER VET B 39:1857 671
39:23 +8:08 39:1558 800
39:24 +8:09 TERAN VIGIL Gonzalo M NETTO - AT COLINDRES VET A 39:2159 369
39:24 +8:09 PEREZ GONZALEZ Ruben M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:2260 621
39:30 +8:15 GONZÁLEZ MAESTEGUI Francis.M BOMBEROS DE SANTAND. VET A 39:2761 765
39:31 +8:16 CRESPO SAINZ Aurelio M BEZANA VET A 39:3162 219
39:36 +8:21 ROBLES VIELBA Andres M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 39:3563 596
39:37 +8:22 LOZANO DE MINGO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3264 583
39:41 +8:26 ORTEGA PIRIS Pedro M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET A 39:3765 41
39:41 +8:26 GARDE MARTIN Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3766 203
39:47 +8:32 ESTÉBANEZ CANAL Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 39:3767 519
39:56 +8:41 GUTIÉRREZ TIRILONTE Antonio M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 39:5368 30
39:57 +8:42 MEDIAVILLA CABO Jose Vicente M CORRIENDO EN SANTAND.VET A 39:5469 121
39:58 +8:43 RODRIGUEZ BURGUEÑO Javier M CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVET A 39:4870 688
40:20 +9:05 INCERA FERNANDEZ Josue M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:1571 632
40:21 +9:06 DE LA HOZ BOADA Francisco Ja M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:1772 104
40:31 +9:16 GARCIA CHAPADO Eric M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 40:2673 449
40:32 +9:17 BORRAJO DEL RIO José Luis M ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA VET B 40:2574 760
40:36 +9:21 HIGUERA PERNIA Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3175 438
40:43 +9:28 MATEOS GARCIA DEL RIO Fran.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3776 353
40:45 +9:30 VASALLO DEL RIO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:3977 757
40:49 +9:34 ZAMORA ANGULO Fernando M CAMARGO JUAN DE HERR.VET B 40:4478 652
40:52 +9:37 FARIÑA VARELA Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:4779 782
40:54 +9:39 ARCEDA SANTIAGO José Vidal M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5080 781
40:54 +9:39 CASARES IBAÑEZ Borja M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5281 648
40:54 +9:39 SOLINÍS ESTALLO Miguel ángel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5482 654
40:56 +9:41 MATE SÁNCHEZ José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 40:5183 105
41:00 +9:45 FERNÁNDEZ MENDIA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 40:4784 784
41:03 +9:48 RUIZ OJEMBARRENA J. Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 40:5985 496
41:07 +9:52 LUCIO LOPEZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:0086 210
41:14 +9:59 RIAÑO VILDA Oliver M GIMNASIO DANIEL RASILL SENIOR 41:1087 475
41:14 +9:59 GOMEZ PINEDO Alvaro M AFICIONADO SENIOR 41:1188 616
41:21 +10:06 DIAZ LOPEZ Fran M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:2189 794
41:31 +10:16 BORRAJO DEL RIO Andrés M ATLETISMO BRIVIESCA VET B 41:2490 759
41:34 +10:19 GUTIERREZ ABASCAL Juan Ant.M A.D. EMPORIUM SENIOR 41:3291 655
41:35 +10:20 TUDANCA CILLERO Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:2992 119
41:35 +10:20 VENA PELAYO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:3393 747
41:53 +10:38 SERRANO ABASCAL Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:4794 231
41:54 +10:39 GARCIA BARQUÍN Jose Marïa M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 41:4995 493
41:57 +10:42 ORTIZ ARANO Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:4896 735
42:01 +10:46 ARROYO RUIZ David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:0197 776
42:06 +10:51 FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:0198 797
42:06 +10:51 GONZÁLEZ VALLEJO Rubén M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. JUNIOR 42:0299 29
42:07 +10:52 GOMEZ CREPO Marcos M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 41:58100 526
42:11 +10:56 VEGA CLIMENT Pedro M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 42:09101 27
42:16 +11:01 PANDO ALONSO Pedro Javier M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET A 42:16102 28
42:31 +11:16 SALAS CANALES Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:29103 592
42:53 +11:38 ALBA ECHEVERRIA Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 42:47104 537
42:54 +11:39 IGLESIAS MARTIN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:53105 217
42:56 +11:41 BLANCO BEIVIDE José Eloy M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 42:45106 47
42:56 +11:41 TORRONTEGUI MARTÍNEZ Luis M AVIA - RENEDO VET A 42:45107 46
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42:56 +11:41 ECHEVARRIA PÉREZ Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:56108 764
43:03 +11:48 LAVIN CASUSO Moises M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 42:57109 232
43:03 +11:48 GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ Enriqu.M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 43:03110 32
43:05 +11:50 ARENA CELADA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:59111 490
43:05 +11:50 BRINGAS FUENTE Javier M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:05112 649
43:07 +11:52 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:04113 205
43:07 +11:52 GARCIA SALGADO Damian M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 42:53114 459
43:14 +11:59 LONGARTE GALNARES Alvaro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:09115 435
43:17 +12:02 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Juan C.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:12116 780
43:19 +12:04 GARCIA BARANDA Luis Miguel M MADERAS BUELNA VET B 43:15117 23
43:25 +12:10 GOMEZ BOYO Oscar M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:23118 774
43:28 +12:13 PAZ INCERA Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 43:27119 487
43:29 +12:14 UMBRIA SAIZ Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:25120 542
43:30 +12:15 MONTARAZ ACERON EmmanuelM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:18121 604
43:30 +12:15 MAGDALENO MARTÍNEZ Héctor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:27122 102
43:31 +12:16 FRANCO SANDÁ Rubén M UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTAB.SENIOR 43:24123 626
43:34 +12:19 BOLADO NOREÑA Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 43:27124 771
43:34 +12:19 PEREZ BARCENA Daniel M CORRIENDO EN SANTAND.SENIOR 43:24125 213
43:34 +12:19 MARTÍNEZ HUESO Toni M TOCI VET A 43:24126 620
43:35 +12:20 MORA CALZADA Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:24127 553
43:37 +12:22 GARATE CONEJO José M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 43:27128 40
43:38 +12:23 PEREZ ARANDA Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:34129 599
43:41 +12:26 ORTEGA REY Vicente M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:34130 209
43:52 +12:37 SANTOS BLANCO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:45131 358
43:53 +12:38 LOPEZ FERRERO Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 43:51132 477
44:02 +12:47 ARREDONDAS BARCENA Raul M G.M. TEXU SENIOR 43:49133 574
44:03 +12:48 CUESTA ALONSO Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:52134 785
44:04 +12:49 NÚÑEZ DE LA CRUZ Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:52135 534
44:06 +12:51 RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:58136 768
44:09 +12:54 ABASCAL REDONDO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:59137 494
44:11 +12:56 ALIJA LÓPEZ Valentín M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:09138 703
44:14 +12:59 CALLEJA PELAYO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:11139 539
44:16 +13:01 GARMENDIA GÓMEZ Alex M ASOCIACIÓN SAN ROCKE SENIOR 44:06140 578
44:17 +13:02 MARTINEZ GARCIA Julio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:08141 497
44:17 +13:02 SAN EMETERIO GONZALEZ Enr.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:13142 687
44:17 +13:02 GARCÍA JARA Iván M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:09143 440
44:19 +13:04 GÓMEZ CAMUS Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:19144 555
44:20 +13:05 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ MacaM G 4.30 SENIOR 44:17145 385
44:20 +13:05 MENCHACA ROJO Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:17146 350
44:22 +13:07 TRUCIOS VEGAS Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 43:59147 123
44:23 +13:08 SUAREZ OLTRA Gonzalo M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 44:19148 793
44:23 +13:08 MARTIN DEL VALLE Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:15149 644
44:24 +13:09 SALGADO DIEGO Raúl M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:18150 751
44:26 +13:11 ORTEGA DONOSTI Joseba M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:26151 637
44:28 +13:13 GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ José ManuelM INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:15152 377
44:30 +13:15 HERNANDEZ MARQUES Lucas M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:18153 513
44:31 +13:16 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:20154 773
44:35 +13:20 MARCOS GRANDE Argimiro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 44:29155 668
44:35 +13:20 URONES TAMÉS Julian M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:32156 548
44:37 +13:22 GONZALEZ SUAREZ Pablo M OZONO SENIOR 44:30157 489
44:40 +13:25 HERNANDO VAQUERO Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:28158 564
44:41 +13:26 GARCÍA MORENO Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:39159 763
44:45 +13:30 GUEVARA MORENO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:44160 36
44:57 +13:42 FERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:44161 778
45:00 +13:45 PASCUAL FORCELLEDO Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:47162 705
45:01 +13:46 ALVES COSTA José M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 44:59163 43
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45:02 +13:47 BARQUIN MADRAZO Jose Anton.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:44164 575
45:04 +13:49 MANSO GUTIERREZ Jose Maria M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 44:52165 218
45:05 +13:50 RODRIGUEZ HERAS Bruno M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:51166 125
45:05 +13:50 RUBIO GOMEZ Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 44:57167 744
45:16 +14:01 MENENDEZ ACEBO David M NO SENIOR 45:00168 523
45:19 +14:04 URONES PRIETO Jose Maria M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:15169 549
45:21 +14:06 GOMEZ EJEDA Jesus M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:18170 570
45:23 +14:08 GOMEZ ROZADILLA Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:18171 224
45:25 +14:10 CALZADO GUERVOS Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:02172 500
45:27 +14:12 LAVIN Pedro Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:11173 633
45:31 +14:16 GONZALEZ GOMEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:25174 613
45:32 +14:17 BERGUA DALLAS Antonio Ricar. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 45:24175 540
45:33 +14:18 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 45:33176 792
45:38 +14:23 GONZÁLEZ CUETO Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:24177 544
45:40 +14:25 DÍAZ GAIRAUD Mateo M ASOCIACIÓN SAN ROCK-E SENIOR 45:30178 582
45:40 +14:25 CORRAL COLLANTES Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:27179 619
45:48 +14:33 GONZÁLEZ HOYOS Rodrigo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 45:38180 558
45:52 +14:37 AGUADO CARBAJAL Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:39181 701
46:05 +14:50 GÓMEZ ALVARADO Jose Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:55182 577
46:06 +14:51 TORRE PUENTE Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 45:54183 460
46:08 +14:53 CASUSO RUIZ Román M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:03184 686
46:08 +14:53 LICICA Stefan M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:01185 229
46:11 +14:56 SOLAR LOPEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:00186 566
46:13 +14:58 SAN MIGUEL SAIZ Manuel M G14 Y + VET B 46:10187 447
46:16 +15:01 ESCUDERO AGUADO Lorenzo M EL SOBAO VET A 46:10188 775
46:18 +15:03 ORDORICA MACHO José Fernan.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:16189 766
46:20 +15:05 DIEZ CERECEDA Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:02190 374
46:21 +15:06 BETEGON PEREDO Carlos M CUEVAS DE KUN Y HEBLE VET B 46:11191 639
46:28 +15:13 MADRAZO GARCÍA Luis Frencis. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:17192 127
46:29 +15:14 BORRACHERO MARQUEZ Jose M CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ SENIOR 46:25193 635
46:31 +15:16 REVUELTA TORCIDA Carlos M G14 Y + VET A 46:28194 529
46:35 +15:20 CONTRERAS MAYORGA Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:26195 351
46:40 +15:25 CADAYA CEREZO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:28196 535
46:48 +15:33 GUTIERREZ MENENDEZ Ivän Al.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:35197 458
46:50 +15:35 BRA DE LA ROSA Eduardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:45198 116
46:51 +15:36 GONZALEZ PUENTE Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:48199 625
46:51 +15:36 IRÚN CASTILLO Germán M G14 Y + VET B 46:47200 383
47:00 +15:45 DE LA GALA PÉREZ Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 46:52201 660
47:09 +15:54 CAMARA LOPEZ Jose Ventura M CORREDOR POPULAR VET A 46:46202 556
47:09 +15:54 CAMPO LIAÑO Luis Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:59203 109
47:11 +15:56 MAESTRO MARÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 46:54204 682
47:15 +16:00 RODRÍGUEZ SOMAZA José M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 46:51205 761
47:17 +16:02 TEJA VERDUGO Mario M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:11206 485
47:23 +16:08 PEREIRA DE SOUSA Ricardo Ra M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:06207 691
47:27 +16:12 GARCÍA LÓPEZ Miguel M SE PUEDE VET A 47:26208 573
47:27 +16:12 GARCIA PELAYO Jose Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:10209 605
47:28 +16:13 VEGA MAESO Antonio M BOSCH VET A 47:24210 787
47:33 +16:18 LABRADA ORTIZ Fco Javier M BODYFACTORY MATALEÑ. SENIOR 47:20211 491
47:36 +16:21 SAN ROMÁN Rubén M LA VEGANA SENIOR 47:28212 371
47:37 +16:22 DIEZ DIEZ Andrés M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:29213 767
47:42 +16:27 CRISTÓBAL GARCÍA Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:24214 696
47:47 +16:32 BONILLA Adolfo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:37215 53
47:54 +16:39 CASTANEDO MARTINEZ Angel M LA VEGANA VET A 47:46216 370
48:00 +16:45 PEREZ DIEZ Julio M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:58217 461
48:00 +16:45 RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ Miguel M BOSCADORES SENIOR 47:49218 789
48:00 +16:45 RIANCHO CANO Fidel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:49219 790
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48:02 +16:47 TAEÑO ZORRILLA Pedo Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:58220 476
48:03 +16:48 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Christian M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 47:55221 467
48:03 +16:48 GUTIERREZ TOLEDADANO Jaim.M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 47:50222 750
48:07 +16:52 DEL BARRIO GARCÍA Rodolfo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:57223 647
48:09 +16:54 CRESPO ORTIZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 47:57224 220
48:14 +16:59 ENTRECANALES CORDERO Jai.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:51225 122
48:16 +17:01 CRESPO SALDAÑA Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:11226 541
48:17 +17:02 MACHO CIFRIAN Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 47:59227 590
48:17 +17:02 LOPEZ MOLINILLO Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:06228 24
48:18 +17:03 PALENCIA ECHEVARRIA Victor M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 48:07229 223
48:20 +17:05 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 48:06230 772
48:31 +17:16 NOYAS GONZÁLEZ Juan De DiosM CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 48:19231 39
48:32 +17:17 DE LA RIVA HARO Fidel M CAFES EL DROMEDARIO VET B 48:20232 42
48:39 +17:24 SANCHEZ ASENSIO Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:21233 208
48:39 +17:24 CORDÓN VÉLAZ Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:21234 111
48:55 +17:40 NEVOUX Gael M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:46235 559
48:55 +17:40 REDONDO LLANO Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR 48:40236 587
49:00 +17:45 ORTEGA BOLADO Jaime M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:51237 381
49:09 +17:54 HERRAN SAINZ Pablo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 48:57238 692
49:10 +17:55 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:01239 788
49:15 +18:00 SANTAMARIA SARO Isaac M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:04240 608
49:18 +18:03 MEDRANO BLAZQUEZ Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:09241 474
49:19 +18:04 SASTRE TOMÉ Moises M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:06242 663
49:19 +18:04 OLAVARRIA LOPEZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:06243 662
49:22 +18:07 CONTRERAS MAYORGA EnriqueM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:12244 527
49:22 +18:07 DE LAS CUEVAS TERÁN Justo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:03245 741
49:23 +18:08 GARMILLA DE PABLO Miguel A. M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:09246 462
49:28 +18:13 BLANCO SAIZ Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:15247 386
49:30 +18:15 DEL RIO VELASCO Ramon Jose M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:22248 448
49:30 +18:15 DEL CAMPO Felipe M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:23249 452
49:31 +18:16 PRIETO MONTERRUBIO RobertoM LA VEGANA VET A 49:28250 56
49:32 +18:17 ROBLEDO RENERO Mariano M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:21251 504
49:32 +18:17 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ José R.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:21252 672
49:33 +18:18 TALLEJO GORDÓN José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:17253 352
49:35 +18:20 PANDO ANTA José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:21254 594
49:35 +18:20 ARROYO SAN MILLAN Juliio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:19255 389
49:37 +18:22 RUIZ ABASCAL Bernardo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:33256 740
49:38 +18:23 FRIAS SAIZ Miguel Angel M CORRIENDO DESDE CEROVET A 49:24257 445
49:38 +18:23 ESTEBANEZ GARCIA Angel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:24258 517
49:38 +18:23 MAZO Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:24259 518
49:42 +18:27 FERNÁNDEZ RICONDO Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:26260 638
49:47 +18:32 JIMENEZ ESCRIBANO Victor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:38261 216
49:50 +18:35 GARCÍA TERUEL José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 49:39262 770
49:54 +18:39 LOUSADA-LOPES CRUZ Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:37263 557
49:55 +18:40 FERNANDEZ MARTÍNEZ Fernan.M RIBAMONTAN AL MAR CA. VET B 49:51264 745
50:04 +18:49 BURGOS MARTÍNEZ David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:44265 510
50:08 +18:53 SIENDONE RAMIREZ Antonio M FERRETERIA SANTANDER VET A 49:49266 118
50:10 +18:55 JOVER ARROYO Antonioi M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:59267 233
50:15 +19:00 VIADERO SOTO José M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:15268 372
50:16 +19:01 PÉREZ DIEZ Jesús Alfonso M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:53269 354
50:16 +19:01 GUTIÉRREZ BARRIGA Daniel Jo.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 49:57270 629
50:17 +19:02 RUIZ TOCA Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 49:58271 602
50:21 +19:06 CRESPO FIDALGO Pedro M G14 Y + VET B 50:18272 443
50:27 +19:12 PÉREZ  SAIZ Jesús  Mª M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:12273 507
50:27 +19:12 RODRIGUEZ LAVIN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:12274 506
50:30 +19:15 CAVERO REMON Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 50:18275 749
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50:34 +19:19 ZORRILLA TAJO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:18276 207
50:35 +19:20 MARTINEZ BECEIRO Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:18277 201
50:35 +19:20 NAVA BECEIRO José Alberto M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. SENIOR 50:18278 6
50:37 +19:22 GONZALEZ BRIZ Raul M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:18279 469
50:39 +19:24 URBISTONDO INGELMO Alejand.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:22280 488
50:42 +19:27 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ Carlos M CORRIENDO DESDE ZERO VET A 50:29281 543
50:45 +19:30 VEGA RICHARD David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 50:30282 674
50:45 +19:30 PULIDO GIL Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:26283 495
50:59 +19:44 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ Federico M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:43284 530
50:59 +19:44 ROMERO GARCIA Ignacio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 50:42285 531
51:06 +19:51 CALLE TORMO Salomón M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:03286 640
51:09 +19:54 NOSTI PEREZ Andres M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:03287 473
51:11 +19:56 SAIZ PEREZ Jose Antonio M ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CU. VET B 51:03288 25
51:18 +20:03 PEREZ RUIZ Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:01289 456
51:21 +20:06 CUEVAS GARCÍA Jose Luis M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:00290 376
51:28 +20:13 MORATAL TOLOSA álvaro M SDP TORRELAVEGA JUNIOR 51:27291 595
51:33 +20:18 ANSOTEGUI GONZALEZ Diego M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:19292 433
51:34 +20:19 GONZALEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:20293 641
51:34 +20:19 CANDUELA MARTINEZ José M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:15294 538
51:34 +20:19 SANCHEZ Juan A. M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 51:16295 669
51:36 +20:21 LEAL MARTINEZ Daniel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:21296 738
51:41 +20:26 CRESPO SANTIAGO Iñigo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:26297 586
51:47 +20:32 PÉREZ ARABAOLAZA Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:38298 379
51:48 +20:33 RETAMOSA MARCOS álvaro M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 51:43299 552
51:54 +20:39 LOPEZ ORIA Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:36300 799
51:59 +20:44 CEMBELLIN Santiago M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:41301 697
51:59 +20:44 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Manuel M LA VEGANA VET B 51:51302 54
52:05 +20:50 RAMOS CERUTI Patxi M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 51:46303 375
52:22 +21:07 ALVAREZ DE LA MATA Esteban M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:01304 106
52:22 +21:07 RUIZ MOLLEDA Francisco M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:05305 390
52:22 +21:07 ILLAREGUI GÓMEZ Jesús M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:06306 391
52:24 +21:09 PALACIO ROCILLO Cesar M AURESA AMIGOS DEL DE. VET A 52:08307 666
52:25 +21:10 SÁNCHEZ AGUILAR Jose María M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:05308 627
52:26 +21:11 GÓMEZ ORIA José Luis M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 52:14309 748
52:27 +21:12 RICO FERNÁNDEZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:09310 112
52:35 +21:20 MONASTERIO ASUA Julian M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 52:10311 484
52:47 +21:32 AUGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ Francis.M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:28312 694
53:09 +21:54 MORON MARTIN Miguel M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:50313 702
53:12 +21:57 LOPEZ CORTES Enrique M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 52:51314 693
53:16 +22:01 LOPEZ GAVIN Jose M ATLETISMO RIBADEO SENIOR 53:08315 589
53:29 +22:14 LAMADRID HERNÁNDEZ Víctor M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:10316 630
53:34 +22:19 DEL CASTILLO IBAÑEZ Jorge M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:25317 215
53:52 +22:37 SAENZ ORTIZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:41318 465
53:52 +22:37 PEÑA RAMOS Roberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:28319 505
53:57 +22:42 HIDALGO GARRIDO Alejandro M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 53:36320 439
54:06 +22:51 PEREZ CORRAL Manuel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 53:44321 736
54:16 +23:01 RUIZ DIEZ Alfonso M PEÑA DE FONDO CANTAB. VET B 54:01322 38
54:43 +23:28 SOBRADO MARTINEZ Jose Eug. M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 54:25323 700
54:54 +23:39 CALDERÓN CORRALES Alberto M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 54:45324 550
55:27 +24:12 CUEVAS GARCÍA Tomás Javier M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:06325 52
55:34 +24:19 GARCIA PEREZ Jose Antonio M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:14326 441
55:36 +24:21 ALONSO ANDALUZ Joaquin M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:16327 585
55:46 +24:31 GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ Julio Cé.M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:30328 108
55:49 +24:34 VILLAVERDE GONZALEZ MarcosM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:34329 643
55:49 +24:34 VILLAVERDE CASTRO Jose M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 55:34330 642
55:54 +24:39 GARRIDO HALCON Telesforo M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 55:34331 634
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55:56 +24:41 CANTARERO PRIETO David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 55:45332 659
56:55 +25:40 SAINZ Rubén M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 56:40333 617
57:07 +25:52 RICO FERNÁNDEZ Iván M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 56:48334 113
57:16 +26:01 GOMEZ PORTILLA Pedro M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 56:57335 551
57:46 +26:31 RUIZ GUTIERREZ Miguel Angel M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:27336 483
57:49 +26:34 GARCIA REDONDO Simon PedroM INDEPENDIENTE VET B 57:29337 373
57:54 +26:39 ARNAEZ GOROSTIDI Esteban M LA VEGANA VET B 57:45338 55
58:09 +26:54 CABO AGUEROS Ramon M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 57:47339 646
58:15 +27:00 GUERRA DIEZ Jose Lorenzo M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 58:03340 658
58:26 +27:11 ANSORENA RIVAS Jose A. M G.M. TORRE FRIERO VET B 58:07341 453
58:49 +27:34 VILLAMANDOS IPIÑAZAR Josu M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 58:33342 584
59:29 +28:14 BARRERA GARAÑA Federico M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 59:09343 661
59:59 +28:44 SÁN MIGUEL BARQUÍN Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 59:45344 107

1:00:17 +29:02 MARTINEZ RUMAZO Fernando M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:08345 380
1:00:31 +29:16 CRESPO VILLAZAN David M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:00:08346 206
1:01:16 +30:01 VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ José María M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:01:07347 392
1:01:24 +30:09 PANDO CUEVAS Sergio M INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR 1:01:03348 612
1:01:24 +30:09 BOETSCH DAHUD Carlos M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 1:01:08349 114
1:02:32 +31:17 GALVAN MERINO Sirio M INDEPENDIENTE VET B 1:02:19350 457
1:02:32 +31:17 1:02:09351 801
1:08:59 +37:44 BOESTCH Gustavo Cesar M INDEPENDIENTE VET A 1:08:43352 115
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